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I 1
Sunadei

At- Padarapalli PO:

s.T 600 37L 600 286 47.67
CHSE,

ODISHA

BSE/C

H5E
YES

NBCE VEDANSH

ROC YES
Yes

o4.o7.2021

FORM

NOi
YES

NO YES YES

s€rpalll PS/Dlst:
Malkangiri PIN-

7640t,4
Mob-6370269298

on
pasd

on
ou2o2r

INSIITUIE OF ilbmlttlng
dupllcate
PGDCA

;ertmcate

ESE,ODtSHA SCIENCE
IEOINOTOGY,

8AI.IMEIA,MATJ(
AI{GIRI

098491
20tal2Or9

2 2
Prakash

Barman

Ar-M.V-37
Po{hitapari

GP{hitapari-3
Korukonda

PtN-764{r5l
Mob-7326074788

UR 6(x, 327 600 348 58
CHSE,

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
Not

Submitted
Yes

19.09.2020
FORM

NO-t

Not
No No YES

Computer
Certlffcte

not
submitted

d
Submitted

3 4
Paresh

sarkar

AVPo-M.v-17
GP-Silhpalll Block.

Malkandrl
Dist-Malkangiri

PtN-764{186

Mob{117816903

sc 6fi) 495 60(, 262 43.67
CHSE,

ODISHT

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

ocsM,
XAI.IMEIA

UNDER

GOVT.OF
ODISHA

REGD NO

tL44lt9lK wol 672
YES/16.03,

20

YES
Y6

26.O2.2021
FORM

NO-r

Yes
No No YES

PGDCA

Without
e not

/MG
d

4 5

Soumaya

Ranlan
Paikray

At-Sambayaguda

UR 600 203 600 285 47,5
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Yes -Feb-

20t6
10,07.2015

silT,
MATXANGIRI

ROC

s[T/Mr(G-

YES
Yes/

2s.03.20
FORM

NO-t
NO Yes Yes YE5

PGDCA

Before

Graduation
PtN-764045

Mob{r1&r55588

BSE,ODTSHA
GD|OA/o17

7

5 6

Jyotirani
Bala vo-

SIsir

Kumar

Bain

AVPo-M.v-34
GP-Potrel

BlGk-Xorukonda
sc 600 462 600 258 43

CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Graduati
on

16.03-2020
XEN SOFT,

MATXANGIRI
ROC

u74t4/J 600/ 486
YE5/

16.03.2020
YES

Yes-

21.11.2019
K)RM
NO-r

Not
Submitted

Yes Yes YES

PGDCA

Before
e 4th

Dlst-Malkantirl
PtN-76rrc51

Mob-732689575{'

ODISHA *mestar
produce

dason
o1l2O2t

cot4752

6 7
Tapas

Mistry

at-M.v-lo PolDist-
Malkangiri Block-

Maltantlrl Plr{-
76/{145 Mob-
9s56866530

sc 600 288 600 398 65.33
CHSE,

(
BSE/C

HSE

i

YES

Graduati
on in

1.03.2014
silT,

MAII(ANGIRI
ROC

slr/MKG-
@014o7

YES/10.03.

20t4
YES

Y6-
07.ot.2017

FORM

NO-t
YES

NO YES YES

ReJected

due to non
submissionBSE,ODISHA e .Flnaf

vdu/2ots7
4 of requlred

certificate

\,h; =€- [t-
/ '(:

- u"l/

ol -72-)'\/
wb "wD

W'*'rl-
W,^"-

16.o3.2020



7 8
Aita

Banlami

At-Tatltuda Po-

Pullmetla cP-
Gumula Block-
l(alimela Dlst-

Mallangiri PIN-
76/{186 Mob-
9DA72t(n9

ST 600 333 BSE,ODISHA 600 318 53
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

H5E
YES 13.09.2019

MCg
(AUMEIA

Mlndmart
Computel
Center Pvt.

nd.

REGD NO
MCC/rGM

l20tslPG
DCA/mr

6OO/s30
YES/13.09.

2019
YES

Yes-

27.05.2017
FORM

NO-[l
YES

19.07.2013
NO YES YES

PGDCA

Before

on
:nlffo
e 6ttr

remester
produce

dason f

8 9
Sumanta

AI-M.V43 PolDlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-
75/rc48 Mob-
7735419626

sc 600 315 BSE ODISHA 600 394 65.67
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES 20.06.2020

l(EN SOFT,

MATXAN6IRI
ROC

u74t(J
oR2011Pr

@14752

600/r58
YES/20,06. YES

Ye9
24.06.2019

FORM

NO-r

YES
NO NO YE5

PGDCA

Before

on
ertlflc
e 6th

produce

dason
o2l2O2O.

2020 2t.6,2019

9 10
Sarat

Chandra
Mondal

AI-MPV-62 Po-
Maranpally GP-

foimetla Block-
fallmela Dist-

Maltanglrl PIN-
76441Mob-
7735958881

UR 6@ 330 600 275 45.83
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YES 2.20t9 2s9lAXTl

2lG19
45Ol32r

YES/20r9
YES

Yes-

2t.o,-.2019
FORM

NO-r
NO YES YE5

Rciected-
Dupllcte
computer
certiftcate

on
,rtifis
e 6th

AAXAANKSHY

A INS]TUTE OF

TEC}INOLOGY,

KUDUMUTUG

UMMA

of Oriss
produce

dason
o!2021.

10 11
fasha
Madhi

avPGMatapata
GP-Matapaka

BlGk-Malkan8lri
ST 600 268 BSE,ODISHA 6m 33s 55.83

CHSE,
ARTS

BSE/C

H5E
YES

Not
Not

submitted
Yes-

09.10.201s
FORM

NO-ilt
YES

L2.O7.2010
YES NO YES

Computer
CertifiGte

not
submltted

d

tl t2 Jaga

At-Purunatuda Po-
Matapaka GP-

Matapaka Block-
MALXANGIRI Dist-

Malkanglrl PIN-
754086 Mob-

ST 600 220 BSE,ODISHA 600 212 35.33
CHSE,

ARTS BSE YES

Not
Not

submltted
Yes-

10.05.201s
FORM

NO-il
YES

10.06.20r5 YES NO YES

Computer
Cenificate

not
submitted

d

t2 13

Alav
Kumar
Dhall

AI-MPV-&' PC
Kallmela GP-

Malavaram Block-
UR 750 450 600 354 59

CHSE,

ODISHA

COMME BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
16.o3.20L2

DOT INSITUTE

OF

MULTIMEDIA

& EDUCATION

REGN

UNDER

INDI,AN

TRUSIACT

3420"O9

8IJp.1473

YES/15.03.

20t2
NO

Ye9
23.O2.2016

FORM

NO-m YES YE5 YES

Resident

Cenlffete
not valld

falimela Dist-
Malkangirl PIN-

764087 Mob-

RCE
d

13 t4

At-

oBc 7SO 287 BSE.ODISHA 600 33r 55,17
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduatl

Not
submitted

Yes-

15.07.2021
FORM

NOJ
YES

No No YE5

iya Majhi
wlo-

Bishnu

Prasd
Nayak

PolcP-
KudumuluBumma e 6th

Computer

produce

dason
feb 2020

not
submitted76rUr46 Mob-

8114520648

vp Y \,^^-

Graduation

lsF nnt<Ha Regn. Govt.

764086 Mob-

Madkami

on

25.04.2021



t

14115 Tusr

At-Mv{X} PolGP-
Goudacuda Bltrl-

UR 6m 285 600 241 N.l7 CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YES

G.aduati

on

10.05.2019
silT,

MAI,I(ANGIRI
ROC

srr/MrG-
oLl2OtTlP
GDCNO2T

0

6@1425
YES/10.0s.

2019
YES

Yes-

25.06.2021
FORM

NO-t
YES YES YES

PGDCA

Eefore
Malkanglrl Dln-
Malkangi.i PIN-
751(,45 Mob-
7077386iJ59

e 6th
ODISHA remester

Prduce
dason

01l2Ot9.

15 t7 Sasmlta
Mondal

at-Mv-33 PolGP-
Potrel Dlst-

MalkanSlrl PIN-
764051 Mob-

sc 600 337 BSE,ODTSHA 5m 415 59.17
CH5E,

ARTS
BSE/C

H5E
YES

t{ot
Submitte 10.05.2019

sllT,
MALXANGIRI

ROC

s[T/MKG-
0Ll2Ot7l?

60iJ.1419

YES/10.0s.

2019
YES

Yes
25.08.2020

FORM

NO-t
YES

YES YES YE5

PGDCA

wlthout
Graduationd GDCNO22

8
24,O4.20L3

16 l8 Pallabi
Banarie

At-MV{X' PolGP-
Goudaguda Dlst-
MalkandrlPlN-
76r(145 Mob-

UR 000 336 BSE OD|SHA 6m 225 37.5
CHSE,

ootsHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
Not

submltted
Not

submitted
YE5 YES YES NO PGDCA

d

t7 20

Blnay Das

(Appllcati

on Form
not

Submitted
I

AI-MV-13 Po-
Tamas Dlst-

Malkangiri PIN-
764045 Mob-
8558274s80

UR 600 281 BSE,ODISHA 600 245 /rc.83 CHSE,
ARTS

Bsc/c
HSE

YES NA
Not

submifted NO
BIO DATA

NOT

SUBMITTED
ODISHA

18 2t Saibla
chatria

At-Pitakata PoIGP-
Tumsapally Dlst-
Malkangiri PIN-

764045 Mob-

9668566782

sc 600 323 6(x) 2N 45.67
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Graduati
on

pasd
on

04l2Ot7

oa.n.20t6 NlCT,Govt, of
Xarnataka

RE6N.

GOW. OF

t(NT, Dt&C

oRlr(RP-
JPR.

0095126

*o1677
YES/08.12. YES

Yes-

01.05.2021
FORM

NO{
YES

YES

45

NO NO YES

F6DCA

ESE,ODTSHA
RCE otor

(Temp

orary)

BCFORE

GRADUATIO

N

2016 13.05.2015

19 22
Nayan

Ray

At-MV-:il1Po/GP-
famwada Dist-
Malkantlrl PIN-
764051 Mob-

sc 600 244 500 300 50
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
Not

submitted
Not

Submitted
NO NO YES

os-crr
Computer
Cou6e,
Gow. of

ODISHA
d

20 24
Deba

Kabasl

At-l(odelmeda PG

Go.akuntha GP-

Sikhapalll Dist-
Malkangirl PIN-
764{'86 Mob.

5C 600 354 BSE,ODTSHA 600 4t4 69
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
Not

submitted
Yes-

30.06.201s

FORM

NOJII
YES NO NO YES

NO F6DCA

OR AI{Y
OTHER

COMPUTER

COURSE

d

2t 26
Akash
Kumar

Mistry

At-MV-47 Po-
l(orukonda GP-

Tumsapalll Dlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-
764,45 Mob-

sc 600 414 BSE,ODtSHA 600 342 57
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
30.03.2015

NICET,
UNDER DTE

&TGOVT.
OF ODISHA

MKG/34s
gm.1644

YES/:to.03.

2015
YES

Yes-

30.06.2021
FORM

NO -t
YES

24,07.2021
YES YES YES

PGECA

BeforeODISHA
d

MATXANGIRI 08

22 27
Jhiti

At-Korukonda
Po/GP-Korukonda

UR 5m 2tL 600 2to 35
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Provision

al

Graduati
08,08.2018

NICET,

MAII(ANGIRI

UNDER DTE

&TGOW.
OF ODISHA

MXG/750

98

wol676
YE5

Yes-

03.12.2019

FORM

NO-t
NO NO YES

PGD(A
Befor€

a 76/m45 Mob-
732699sn:2

ODISHA on
2018

e of 201I

2t 28
l(. Shyam
Sundar

Rao

At-Vetenary
Colony DlsVPo-

Malkangiri PIN-
76{,45 Mob-

UR 600 /o3 6m 349 58.17
CHSE,

ODISH'
B5E/C

HSE
YES

Not
1.2019 NIPET

UNDER

GOW. tN
INDIA

NEGN NO-

017292

70[.ls94
YES/2019

NO
Yes-

ls.06.2019
FORM

NO.t
NO YES YES

PGDCA

Without
GIaduatlond

V p -k^,)

W<,v

Graduatlon

BSE.ODISH'



24 29
Eabul

Hansda

At-MV{r2 Dlsr/po-
MalkanSlrl PIN-

761048 Mob-
9L78752707

ST 750 253 ESE,ODtSH, 3750 2790 74,4

Diplom

a, scTE

&
BSE/Dr

PTOM

A
YES

ilot
Not

Submitted
Yes-

14.09.2011
FORM

NO-il
YES

19.09.2011 YES YES YES NO PGDCAnal
Trainln

c,

al
d

Not25 30
Rasmita
Pradhan UR 600 351 600 388 64,67

CHsE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Dlst/PlMalkanttri
PIN-76i(r45 Mob-

9,J7a723877

Not
Submitted

NICI

ilot
sbmitted NO YES YES NO FGDCAd

26 32
Umaranl

Pularl

At-Old Post Offce
tine DisVPo-

Malkangiri PIN-

764045 Mob-
9{J,8730777

UR 6q) 387 600 286 47,67
cHsE, BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not Under Govt,

2.9E+11

900/685
YES/03.09.

20L7
YES

Yes-

06,07.20L2
FORM

NO-ilt YES YES YES

Resident
Certlffete
not Valld

of l(NT, Dl &
cd

25.03.2016

15.05.2017

27 33
Rakhesh

AI-MV-5  po-

Kalimela 6P-
ChltranSpalli Dist-

Malkangirl PIN-
764086 Mob-
9r18986592

sc 600 251 600 395 65.83

Nationa

I

lnstltut
eof

Open
Sch@ll

ng'

85E/Nr

os
YES

Not

SIIT MXG ROC

silT/Mr(G-
6&1418

YES/2s,03.

2015
YES

Yes-

o1.12.202,J
FORM

NO-t
YE5

0s.08.20r7 NO YES YES

PGDCA

Wlthoutd

al

GDCr/o11
4 Graduation

2a 35
Blav

Baishnab

AI-MPV 30 Po-
Kalimela GP-

VenketDalam tx-st-
UR 500 221 500 229 38.17

CHSE,
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

YES

ODISHA

COMPUIIR
SAKHARTA

MtssroN

T,,NDER

GOW. OF

ODISHA

8nm.lil8
YES/15.05.

2017
YES

Yes-

2s.1o.2019
FORM

NO-r YES YES YES

PGDCA

Belore
Graduatlon

Malkangiri PtN-

764047 Mob-
9938019121

BSE,ODISHA
OT M/OCSM/

MG
eof

29

30

35
Tapan

Kumar

Baka

At-Nayakguda Po-
MAIhIII GP-

Nayakguda Dist-
Maltangiri PIN-
764044 Mob-

ST 6(n | 34r BSE,ODTSHA 600 265 44.17
cHsE- I

--.- ' lsctENcE
BSE/C

HSE

Not
3.2013

01.12.2018

ACADEMIC OF

UI{IQUE IN
D(CEI.I.ENCY,

BALIMEI.A

MMDS
MMDS

REGD. NO
t24,,l98

80o/660

YES
Yes-

01.09.2020
FORM

NOJ
YES

o1.o9.202t NO NO YES

PGOCA

Withoutd 3

37
Sanjay
Barai

AI-MPV-12 PG
Mandapalli GP-

Mandapalll Dist-
Mallangiri PIN-
76/{186 Mob-
977792t1@

sc 500 278 600 290 48,33
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

GFEE

COMPUTER

EDUCATION,

BBSR

ROC

&J0.l6t2
YES/OI.12.

2018
YE5

Ye9
02.08.2018

FORM

NO-t
YES

07.o5.20L3
NO YES YES

PGDCA

Before

Graduation

on
Certificat

e 6th

produce

dason
03l2Ot9.

Not
01.05.2020

lHo1073

31 38
M Biiay
fumar

Rao

At-Pangam Pe
Pantam GP-

Pangam IXst-
Malkangiri PIN-

764044 Mob-

SEBC 500 248 BSE,ODTSHA 600 2q /f0 CHSE,
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

NrcET, SMART

COMPUTER

ACADEMY,

MAITANGIRI

ROYAT

COMPUTERS

UNDER

GOW.OF
ODISHA

REGN.NO
8,J{J1573

YE5/01.06.

2020
YES

Yes-

t7.o6.202L
FORM

NO-t
YE5

18.06.2021 NO YES YES

PGDCA

WlthoutODISHA
d 68/l09

32 39
Rajesh

Beparl

AI-MV-120 Po-
Nilakamberu Gp-
Old{hlmtapalli

sc 600 263 BSE,ODISHA 6(n 254 /t2.33 CHSE,
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE

BSE/C

7

YES

)Es

Not
9.2014

UNDER

60w. oF
oRlssa

REGN.

ss0/2@2
B Grade YES

Yes
20.oa.2021

FORM

NO-r

YES

08.07.2013 NO YES YE5

PGDCA

Without
6raduatlon

764051 Mob- d

33 /f0

At-Mahupadar Po-

sc 6m 210 600 295

(

*.rl CHSE,
ARTS

Marhlti GP-

Mahupadar Dist-
Malkanglr, PIN-

764044 Mob-
6?720?q<r,

Not
10.07.2015 SIIT MXG ROC

9n/MXG- @l&t
YES/,:O.sr.

2015
YES

Yes-

27.tO.20L9
FORM

NO-t

YES

13.1o.20L7
NO NO YES

PGDCA

Without
n Samal lsE,oDtsHA

ODISHA
d

t\
5

N/ W) Y //L
*fi wev q',,-

03.o9.2017

6FEE/BBS

Graduation

Sraduation



34 4t
suresh

fumar
Blsl

oBc 600 2ta 600 2to 35
cHsE

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES 9,2018

MTIONAT
COMPUTER

CENTER,

Mathlll GP-

Chaulmendl Dlst-
MalkanSlrl PIN-

764044 Mob-
845795568r

al
Graduati

on
REGN. 8iJiJ1634

YE5/09.201

8
YES

Yes.
10.08.2018

FORM

NO-t
YES

24.09.2018
NO YES YES

PGDCA

BeforeODISH'
246PtZL

eof MALXANGIRI

35 42
Manol
Kumar
Sahoo

At-Pangam Po-

Pangam GP-

Pantam Dlst-
Mallanglrl PIN-
764044 Mob-
8260405150

SEBC 600 204 BSE,ODISHA 6@ 32t 53.5
cHsE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on
Certifical

e 6th
30.01.2019

NICET,

SAI(UNA

COMPUTER

ACADEMY,
PADARAPAI.LI

UNDER

GOW. OF

ODISHA

REGN.

68p.l09

wol667
YES

Yes- FORM

NO-t

YES
NO YES YES

FGDCA

Before

Produc
dason

2019
17.6.202L 19.06.2021

35 43
D Raju

Reddy

At-Reclamatlon
Colony Po-

Malkandrl Dist-
Malkangiil PIN-
76/048 Mob-
tl28o705il'3

UR

Not

OARD

OF

INTER

MEDIA

TE

CAUCA

TION
ANDHR

A
PRADE

NICT, JEYFOR

UNDER

GOW. OF

KNT

REGN. NO 900/58r
YES/03,07.

2018

Ye9
o4.o7.20,7

FORM

NOtil YES YES YES

Resident
Certiftcte
not Valid

ed 0102
YES (sEBC)

37 44
t sha Rani

At-Ballmela Po-
Balimela Dlst-

Malkangiri PIN-
764051 Mob-

UR 600 280 600 266 44,33
CH5E, BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
30.0s.2015

NICFI,
BAI.IMElA

UNDER

GOW.OF
ODISHA

REGN. NO

68,,l09

8m/658
YES

Yes-

oL,t2.2015
FORM

NOiil NO NO YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduatlon

Behera
d

YES/30.03,

2015

38 45
Rinu

Nayak

At-Balimela Po-
Ballmela Dist-

Malkanglrl Pll{-
764{151 Mob-

UR 600 254 ESE,ODISHA 600 262 43.57
CHSE,

ODISH'
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Not
19.03.2017

KENSOFT

I(ENSSOFT

REGN. NO

u741/rc
@ls$

YES
Yes-

2r.08.2018
FORM

NO-t
YES 52 NO NO YES

Resident

Certlfi6te
not Valld

d MATXANGIRI
oR2011Pr
co14752

2017

39 ta
Smpna

Ranl

Nayak

At-Balimela GP-

Ballmela Dist-
Malkantlrl PIN-
764051 Mob-
85589728{8

UR 600 372 600 267 44.5
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
12.2019

NBCE,

VEDANSH

INSITUTE OF

EDUCANON &
TECHNOTOGY,

BALIMEI.A

MINISTRY

OFCORPOR,

YES
Y6-

29.11.2019
FORM

NO-l NO NO YES

PGD(A
TE AFFAIRS,

GOVIOF
INDIA

132015d
Graduation

4 49
Blkram
Mistry

At-MV-74GP-

UR 600 206 BSE,ODISHA 600 355 59.17 YES

Graduati

on

1.2015
rTcI,

RASTRIYA

7@1542
YES

Yes-

21.06,2021
FORM

NO-t
YES YES YE5

FGDCA

B€fore

I

lnstitut
eof

Open
Schooll

n&
Gol^AP

Mallanglri PIN-
764/J47Mob-
993895/m90

BSE/Nr e 6th
SAKSHRTA

AEHIYAN

SANSTHA

MH-
FlL7354

os semester
produce

dason
0212020.

MALKANGIRI
5

4t 50

AI-MV-87 GP-

Pedakonda Dlst-
Malkangiri Plil-
761045 Mob-
E 38:tO8075

sc 6m 286 BSE,ODISHA 500 306

n

CHSE,
YES

Provision

al

30.05.2017
NICET,

MAI.I(ANGIRI

A NATIONA
IT TRAININ6

AI{D wol5s4
YES

Yes- FORM

NO-r

YES
NO YES YES

FGDCA

Before
Graduation

ohan COMME BSE/C

HSE
on REGN. NO

6l,,.l09
Y

RCE
T 2017

eg
9{lzort

ORGANISATI

ON

V L
q- r/ Qv\Y W

Graduation

SCIENCE

nbceo934



1t. 5l 6upta Od

At-B PurarlSuda GP

Udullbeda Dlst.
Malkanglrl PIN-

764044 Mob-
aaaMa^or1

5T 500
8.0

CGPA
CBSE s00 2g 55 c85t CBSE YES

ilot
10.01.2021

SECTION OF

THE

FINANCE

ACI 194col

REGN. NO ttml984
YES/31.12.

2020
YES

Yes-

03.03.2021
FORM

NO.t
YES

1L.o7.2018
YES NO YES

Resident

Certlficate
not Valldd DST001

43 52
Babuna

Chalan

At-Xatameta-1 GP-

Bhelagua Dlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-

764044 Mob-
QU61^a111

5T 600 254 600 244 4.67 NA

Ce.tiftel
e Not

Submitte

d

Certifi@te
Not

Submltted

Certlfl6te
Not

Submitted

Certlficte
Not

$bmltted
NO NO

Resldcnt

Certiffcte
not Valid

44 54

6PlPo-

UR 6,00 383 600 24 q CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
27.01.2021

MCg
TAUMElA

MCC,

XAtIMEI.A

60014sr
YES|27.O1.

2021
YES

Yes-

L3.O1.202L
FORM

NO-r
YES NO YES

PGDCA

Wlthout
Graduation

Anupam
Barman Malkanglrl PIN-

764047 Mob-
l20rslPG
DCA|LSTd

45 56
Elnaya

Ray

At-MPV-33 GPIPG
Xoimetla DIst-

Malkangirl PIN-

764lYl7 Mob-
875308/i2242

UR 500 34t BSE,ODISHA @(, 2U 46,67
cHsE,o
DISHA

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YES

al
Graduati

25.3.2016 SIIT, MKG ROC

sIT/MXG-
@14t7

YESl2s.O3.
2016

YES
Yes-

01.11.2019
FORM

NO-t NO YES YES

PGDCA

Before

Graduatlon

on
Certiflct

eof

GDCA/o12
2

46 58
Nalarlna

Bagh

At-Nuaguda GPlPo
Mallantlri Dist-
Malkangirl PIN-

764048 Mob-.
90746f.5674

UR 600 243 BSE,ODISHA 6m 277 &.L7 CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BsE/C

HSE
YES

al

30.o4.20r2 GIIT, MTG
UNDER

GOVT. OF

ODISHA

REGN NO sool32s
YES/29.04.

2011
YES

Yes-

24.09.2020
FORM

NO-t
NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Beforeon

24
eof

47 s9
Nibedlta
Basntia

At-HI-Tech Colony
GPlPo-Malkangirl

UR 600 42 600 290 /l8.33 CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
1.09.2020 sllT, MXG ROC

silT/MKG-
600143s

YES/10.09.
2020

YES
Yes-

04.03.2020
FORM

NOJ
NO NO YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduation

7611045 Mob-
9178752995

ESE,ODtSHA SCIENCE sbmitte
d cDCA/OO4

8

48 50
Suranjan

l(hara

At-
Kudumulugumma

SEBC 600 206 600 2to 35
cHsE,o

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on

3.2016
AIIT,

TUDUMULUG

UMMA

UNDER

GOW.OF
oDrsHll

REGN NO

029/P6DC
A

4SOl3O8
'ES/03.20

6
YES

Yes-

20.12.20L9
FORM

NO-t

YES
NO NO YES

Reiected -
duplitacy of
PGDCAl(udumulusumma e 6th

Dist-Malkangirl PIN

751(,43 Mob-
6371001965

DISHA *mester :ertifiGte &
iubmission
,fter last
late.

produe
dason

otl2ot9.

49 61
Sudep
ltumar
Sarlar

At-MPv-65 GPlPo-
Tigal Dist-

MalkanSirl Plil-
76,/J47Mob-
797A161770

sc 600 47 BSE ODTSHA
BSE/C

HSE
YES

B.Tech ln

NOT

SUBMITTED
Yes-

22.07.20,4
FORM

NOJII
NOT

Submitted
NO YES YES

Resident

CenifiGte
not Valid

r Science

&
Engineer

5o 62
Abhijir
Biswas

At-MPv-53 GP/Po-
Lutel Dist-

Malkantiri PIN-
76r{}87 Mob-
?o7l7EEr7t

sc 600 255 500 285 57 CBSE
BSE/C8

SE
YES

Not ORITECH

COMPUTER

XATIMAT

ODISHA

COMPUTER

REGN NO

Lt62lt9lx wol648
NO

Yes-

31.03.202r.
FORM

NO-r

YES

25.08.201s
NO YES YES

PGDCA

Without
d SAKHARTA

MtssloN
MUOCSM

IMG
2020 Graduation

51 53
Debasish
Mondal

At-MPV-26 GPIPG
Gompakonda Dist-

sc 750 332 rsEoDrsHA 600 290 48.33
CHSE,O

DISHA

I i*
BSE/C

HSE
YES

al

Grcduati
on

CertifiGt
./a ol

28.09.2013
NICET,

NICET,

MALXANGIR

I,UNDER

GOW.OF
ODISHA

REGN NO

68,4109

gJp.l58/t

YES/28.09.

2013
YES

Yes-

24.06.202t
FORM

ilo.t
YES

06.07,202L
YE5 YES YES

PGDCA

Before

Graduation

MalkanSlrl PIN-
764047 Mob-
826045/850

/a

Nz p ,t,/
-V'{Yv

\rAv,/\r-

Graduation

GPIPo-

20.L2.20L9

r6.o3,23020

MALXANGIRI



5, il

At-Undrukonda
GPlPo-Podla Dlst-

Malkanglrl PIN-
764/J47Mob-

ST 600 257 600 257 42.83
CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Not
25.04.2019

ORITECH

COMPUTER

I(AUMAL

ODISHA

COMPUTER

SATHARTA

MrssroN

REGN NO

tl62lL9lK
MUOCSM

/M6

8@/6s5
YES/26.04.

2019
YES

Yes-

20.04.2021
FORM

NO-t

YES25,08.2

o2r
NO NO YES

PGDCA

Wlthout
n

Korttaml d Graduatlon

53 65
Dlnaband
hu Sulrl

At-TekSuda Colony
cPlPo-

Bodigeta/xalimela
ST 600 243 BSE.ODISHA 600 28 41.33

CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
29.O4.20t7

JAGANNATH

INSNTUTE OF

TECHNOTOGY

UNDER

GOW. OF

ODISHA

REGD NO
7@1485

YES
Ye$

2@4.2021
FORM

NO-t

YES

27.Oa.202
-NO YES YES

PGDCA

Without
d 20L7764047 Mob-

54 56
subal
Mlstry

At-MPv{s GPlPo-
ngayKalimela Dlst-

Malkanglri PIN-

764047 Mob-
7853044s83

sc 600 261 600 333 55.5
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BsE/C

HSE
YES

al

25.LO.20L6
NICET,

MAI.XANGIRI

NICET, em'l6,/s
YES/25.10.

20L6
YES

Yes-

23.t2.20L9
FORM

NOI
YES NO YES YE5

P6DCA

Beforeon
68/.l09

I

eof

55 67

At_

fudumulugumma

SEBC 750 26A 500 24L &.17 cHsEo
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Prdlsion
al

Graduatl
on 2.2014

AIIT, UNDER

GOVT.OF

ODISHA

REGD NO

2692107-

08

4sol315
YES/02.201

4
NO

Yes-

03,03.2014

FORM

NO-il
YES YES YES YES

Resldent

Certificte
not Valid

Minakhl
Man arl
smln

GPIPo-

Dist-Mallansiri DISHA
UMMA

754046 Mob- eof

56 58
Arjun

Doliguda GP/Po

Dyke-

ST 500 345 BSE,ODISHA 6m 265 44.17
CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSC
YES

Not
3,..12.2019 NBCE

MINISTRY

OF
RE6N NO

4rJ,J.1336

YES/31.12.

20L9
YES

Ye9
14.09.2019

FORM

NO-t
YE5 YE5 YES YES

F6DCA

WithoutMalkangiri PIN-
76/051Mob- d AFFAIRS,

Gol

B2017PTC

223024

57 69
Pilyanka

Meheta

At- Mv-79 GP/Po-
Tandabai/Lacdrlp€

ta Dlst-Malkangirl
PIN-76/{,87 Mob-

7848887608

UR 500 324 60(, 288 /r8 CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES 25.10.20r8 5llT, MKG ROC

5[T/MKG-
oLl2OtTlP
GDlcA/io31

6

tuoI478
YES/25.10.

20r8
YES

Yes-

08.08.202r
FORM

NO-r
YE5 YES YES

FGDCA

Before

on
)rtifio
e 6th

produce

dason
o2l2O2O.

58 70
Ghasiram

At- Daniguda

GPIPo-
Sindhrimala Dist-
Malkangiri PIN-

76/046 Mob-

sc 600 ?24 600 323 53.83
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BsE/C
HSE

YES

Not
30.08.20r9

NICET,

MATXANGIRI

NICET,
REGN NO

68,.l09

liIJ['1677
YES/30.08.

2019
YE5

Yes-

31.0s.2019
FORM

NO-t
YES NO YES YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduation

Dalei
d I

59 7t
Biswajit
Senapati

At- Mathill GPlPo-
Mathill Dlst-

Malkangiri PIN-

76rUX4 Mob-
7077413814

UR 750 M 600 256 42.67
cHsE,o
DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES

eof

28.05.20L2
tPHt iltT

MATHII.I
ROC

NOT 8O0/srs
YES/28.0s.

2012
NO

Yes-

15.01.2021
FORM

NOi
NO NO NO YES

PGDCA

Before
Diploma

in

Pharmac

MENTION
ED

60 73
talfta

Mondal

At- M.P.V-30

GPI?o-

UR 600 203 600 261 43.5
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Provision

al

18.0s.2015
JAGANNATH

INSTITUII OF

TECHNOTOGY

UNOER

GOVT.OF

ODISHA

REGD NO

202t&'
AOI

7@ls2s
YES

Yes-

24,O,..2019
FORM

NO-t
YES

45%

NO YES YES

PGDCA

Mallantlrl PIN-
T6,04lMob-
7854975494

on vtstoN
BEFORE

2015
eof nent!

N

I
-\r,

t"r/ *ffi*.V p" Y W

Lachhama

Graduation

u80903w

ESE,ODtSHA SCIENCE



61 74
lJngraJ

Padhy

At- MaheMl
Colony GPlPo-
Malkandrl olst-
Malkanglrl PIN-
764045 Mob-
7894854498

UR 600 359 tcsE 600 167 6L.17
cHsE,o
DISHA

rscvc
HSE

YES

Not
submitte

d
05.03.2018 silT, MXG ROC 5.21E+O8

sllr-
B+lOS.2Ol1

YES
Y6-

14.11.2019
FORM

NOJ
YES YES YES

PGDCA

COMPTETEE

BEFORE

SCIENCE
N,No Odia
LanSuage

upto 8th
class

62 75

Sanjft
Kumar

Mandal

At- Mv-31 GPIPG
Korukonda Dlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-
76/D45 Mob-
9937549452

sc 750 466 BSE,ODTSHA 600 2Al 45,83 YES

Provlslon

al

31.08.2012

UNISOFT

COMPUTER

TRAINING

INSTITUIE,
BERHAMPUR

GOVT. OF

ODISHA

REGDGJM

NO 5951-
185 0F

199-2fi'O

tsooh24s
YES

Yes-

29.08.2019
FORM

NOi
YES YES YES YES

P6DCA

Before
CH5E,O

DISHA RCE

B5E/C

HSE
on YEs/30.08.

20L2

eof

63 76
Minati
Tarfdar

At- MV-107 GPlPo-
Teleral Dist-

Malkangiri PIN-

76/{M7 Mob-
7@9073734

sc 500 301 BSE,ODISHA 600 384 u ARTS YES 01.04.2019
XENSOFT,

MALI(ANGIRI
ROC

600/s04
YES/o1.04.

2019

YES
Y6-

08.07.2019

FORM

NO-t

YES

23.07.2019
YES YES YE5

PGDCA

Before

Graduation

on
Certificat

CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE

e 6th
2011PTCo

14752
produce

dason
04l2OL9.

64 78
Prabhat
Mondal

At- Mv-59 GPlPo-
Kaldapalli Dast-

Malkangi.i PIN-
76/t047 Mob-
4240749749

sc 600 279 600 301 50.17
cHsE o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

al

6raduati
15.05.2014

JAGANNATH

INSTITUTE OF

REGD NO

2023*
AO1

7@1469
YES/16.05.

20t4
YES

Yes-

29.07.202t
FORM

NO-t
YES YES YE5 YES

PGDCA

BeforeBSE,ODtSHA on
NT OF IIT

eof

65 79
Swagatika
Pattnaik

At- Pandripani

6P/Po- Pandripani

UR 500 390 600 282 47
CHSC,O

DISHA
SCIENCE

BSE/C

H5E
YE5

Graduati
on

1.10.2018
OMTECH,

GOVINPALLY

UNDER

GOW. OF

ODISHA

REGD NO

Lt:231L7

80o/630
YES

Yes-

05.10.2020

FORM

NOi
YES YEs YES

PGDCA

B€fore
e 6th

764044 Mob-
63709690E)

smester
produce

dason
04,l2Ot9.

2018

66 m Puia Das

At- MPv65 GPlPo-
Tigal Dist-

Malkangiri PIN-

764047 Mob-
637214344s

UR 600 469 BSE,ODtSHA 600 368 51.33
cHsE,o
DISHA

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YE5 9.2015 NIPET, JEYFOR

oF 60w.
OF INDIA

REGD NO

oL7292

700/519
tEsl09.2ot

6

YES
Yes-

13.o2.202L
FORM

NOI
NO YES YES YES

FGDCA

Before

on

CertifiGt
e 6th

produce

dason
osl2ot7.

57 82
Punam
Haldar

At- Mv-u GP/PG

5C 600 254 500 24t q.l7 CHSE,O

DISHA
SCIENCE

BSE/C

HSE
YES 10.09.2020 5[T, MXG ROC

silT/MKG-
600/431

YES/10.09.
2020

YES
Yes-

24.10.2019
FORM

NO-t
YES NO NO YES

PGDCA

Befol€

on
Certifict

Malkangiri PIN-

754045 Mob-
8457993923

e 6th
*mester
produce

dason
oll2O2t.

GOC,,/oO5

5

68 83
Nlrapada

At- MV{1 GPlPo-

slmllbancha Dlst-
Malkantlrl PIN-
76/D47 Mob-
ItCm2<tut

UR 750 363 600

1 IY
CHSE,O

DISHA

COMME BSE/C

, HSE
YES

Not
NOT

SUBMITTED
YES

FORM

NO-il
NO NO YE5 NO FGDCA

Haldar 7 stffiV N- 7 ^)

\^-'^-

TECHNOLOGY

l-",



6t 85

Tapas
l(umar

At- Mv-70 6PlPc

sc 750 293 725 385 53.1 ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not .IAGANNATH

INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY

UNOER

CENTRAL

GOvT,

iaol4
32

tEsl2
m9

YES
YeS FORM

NO-il
YES YES YES YE5

PGDCA

Dlst-Malkanglrl PIN

764{147 Mob-
9937342302

CHSE,O

DISHA

REGD NO

iltrl673
BEFORE

d
N

70 86

At- Muralltuda
GPlPo-Motu Dist-

Malkarylrl PIN-
761087 Mob-

5T 600 362 000 227 37.&t
cHsE,o
DISHA

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Not
19.04.2021

MCC

ACADEMY,
XALIMEI.A

REGD NO @l4SL
YES/19.04.

2021
YES

Ye9
2s,09.2019

FORM

NO -t
YES

25.O9.2021
NO NO YES

PGT)cA

Without
Graduatlon

Nagmani MCC/r(tM

l2OL8l?G
DC/V139

Madkaml
d PVT, LTD

7t 87
Balaram

Golari

AI-R5C{9 GP/PG
Doraguda Dlst-

Malkangiri Ptil-
754052 Mob-
96688s3389

ST 600 360 600 301 50.17
CHSE,O

DISHA
SCIENCE

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
02.o4.2019

NBCE,

VEDANSH

INSTTTUTE OF

EDUCATION

AND

MINISTRY

OF
REGD NO

u80903w
4oOl3t2

YES|02.U.
2019

YES
Ye$

09.05.20r8
FORM

NO -t
YE5

14.12.2018
YES YES YES

PGDCA

Wlthout
6raduatlond AFFAIR'

Gol

B20t7PfC
223024

72 89
Sural
BiMs

At-MPV-83 GPlPo-
Lugel Dlst-

Malkangiri PIN-

76/087 Mob-
7077550o22

sc 600 288 BSE,ODtSHA 600 289 8.17 cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Certifi6t
eof

10.03.2014 s[T, MXG ROC

slr/MrG-
or,l2ol2lP
GDOA/o19

5

tuo1407
YES/10.03.

2014
YES

Ye9
08.10.2(m

FORM

NO-il
YES

08.10.2qr7
NO YES YE5

PGDCA

COMPLETEI

BEFORE

6l
Engineer

N

73 90
Sindhu

Madkaml

At-Matapaka
GP/Po-Matapaka

5T 600 228 BSE,ODTSHA 600 228 38
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
slcc,

MATKANGIRI

SANTOSHI

INFOTECH

REGD:

210242tO
Y6-

03.(x).2013

FORM

NO-1il

YES

06.09.2013
YES YES YES

DATA

ENTRY

OPERATOR

3 MONTS764085 Mob- d

74 92
Jayanta

sardar

At-MPV-14 GPlPo-
Gumuka/Pulimetla

UR 750 388 600 322 53.57
CHSE,O

DISHA

COMME
RCE

8SE/C

H5E
YES

Not
18.082013 ROC

&o/638
YE5/1&10.

2013

NO
Yes-

17.08.2009
FORM

NO-ilt
No YES YES

FGDCA

Without

lHO2793 also

Resident
764086 Mob-
8459153156

d

75 93
Ganesh
Mandal

AI-MPV-15 GP/Pe

UR 750 425 6fl) 301 50.17 YES

Not
ILEARN,

MALXANGIRI
ROC

Ye
12.09.2013

FORM

NO-ilt
NO NO YES

ITIZEN

cHsE o
DISHA

BSE/C

HSE PROGRAM

ME76/{'86 Mob-
RCE

d

76 94
Samlta

Dalai

At{haulmendi
3PlPo-Mathili Dist.

Malkangiri PIN-

754044 Mob-
7894637776

sc 600 2to ESE,ODtSHA 600 249 8.17
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

al

30.09.2015

GIIT

COMPUTER

EDUCATION

UNDER

GOVT. OF

ootsHA

REGD.

t7l7sl2
07

5OOl403
YE5/30.09.

2015

YES
Yes-

21.09.2018

FORM

NOi
YES NO NO YES

PGDCA

Beforeon

eof

77 95
l(amulu

At-Padmapu,
GPlPGSindrimala

ST 10 7,6 CBSE s00 310 62 cSsE cBsE/ YE5 NA
GIIT,

COMPUTER

MATHILI

REGD NO

clrr/Mrv
SLlL+Ls

@1494
YES/10.04.

20L7

Yes-

01.06.2021

FORM

NOJ
YES YES 64 NO YE5 YES

DCA,NO

odia
LanSuage

upto 8th
cla$

Pangi
76/{145 Mob-
84sv,78s96

78 96
Babita

Sarkar

At{v 72 GP/Po-
Nalagunthi Dist-

Malkanghl PIN-
75447 Mob-

sc 600 355 BSE,ODISHA 600 324 54.67
CHSE,O

DISHA
SCIENCE

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
submittc 28.0s.2019

ANCE

ACADEMY

MALI(ANGIRI

ANCE

ACADEMY
tuol42s

YE5/28.05.

2019

YES
Yes-

03.02.2021

FORM

NO-t
YES YES YES YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduationd

I 190003

79 97
6eetanlali

At-Badapada

GP/Po-Boiliguma
ST 600 479 ESE,ODtSHA 600 424 70.67 'ii:ll

)r
I

BSE/C

HSE
YES 18.03.2020

n

NICI, JEYPOR
NICT,

JEYPOR

REGD NO

9OO/689

YES/18.03.

2020
NO

Yes-

,4.07.2020
FORM

NOt
YE5 NO NO YES YES

Betore
Graduation
Computer
C€rtifiGte

on

e 6th
smester
produe
dason

oLo2
UDER

GOVT. rN

KNT

Tangulu
764052 Mob-
7655{r95420 V

V \f,

5K"
j,x Wr*"--

Mechan

REGD NO

ANCEM\r,



80 98

At-Apanmala

GPIPG
Somnathpur Dist-

ST 600 34{t 600 26 47.57
CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

H5E
YES

Graduati
on

29.t2.20L4

NBCC,

VEDANSH

INSTITUTE OF

EDUCATION

AND

TECHNOI.OGY

NBCE SKILL
REGD NO

&ol32O
YES

Yes
20.07.2020

FORM

NO-t
YES NO NO YES

PGDCI

Before
e 6th

Mudull Malkanglrl PIN-
76r{N6 Mob-
'7*9/n2349f,.

B20t7ftc
223024

YES|29,t2.
2018produce

dason
0312Ot9.

NT

81 99
Madhab
Matam

GPIPo-
Blralaxmanpur Dlst

Malkangirl PIN-
764044 Mob-

sc 600 235 6fi) 224 38
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

H5E
YE5

Not
AIIT, GOVT. OF

ODISHA

REGD NO
2692107-

08 UDER

GOW.OF
ODISHA

3sol24t
YES

l09.2Ot6

Ye9
tl.t1.2020

FORM

NO-t
YES YE5 NO YES

PGDCA

Wlthout
d

MALKANGIRI

a2 100

At-Panasgandhi

UR 600 223 600 2?3 38.83 ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Provlslon

al

28.L2.20L7 NICT, BBSR
GOVT.OF

ODISHA

REGD NO

68,,l09
UNDER

GOW. OF

ODISHA

8m/555
YE5128.L2.

2017
YES

Ye9
21.06.2019

FORM

NGI
NO NO YES

PGDCA

Before
cHsE,o

on
76/{,52 Mob-
8280892805

DISHA

eof

83 101
Pabitra

Chalan

At-Bayapoda

GPIPo-

ST 60() 247 600 210 35
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

06{8-2021

NBCE, l-Max
GOmputer

eductlon ROC

4piJ.1302

GRAD

UATIO

N AUG.

202t,
PGDCA

06-08-
202L

Ye9
24.O8.202r

FORM

NO.l
YE5

YES 30

t2-
2014
TEMP

&6 YES YES YES

Before

Graduationlakamamudi Dist-
Malkanglrl PIN-

764051 Mob-
$74327L4o

e 5th
NBCE1706

La2@7
smester

2021 computer
certificate

dason
o8l2O2t

ma
{rDl

84 102
Prasaniit

Smln

At{andiaguda
GPlPo-Malkangiri

UR 600 415 600 305 50.83
CHSE,

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YE5 NA 30-03-2018

sIT,
ROC

u&,3020R
2008Prq)

09896

@o1424
YES/30.03.

2018

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N,
PGDCA

oN 30-
03-

20L4,
PASSE

D+2

oN 12-

05-

Yes- FORM

NO.1
NO YES YES YES

NO

6RADUATIO
N, PGDCA

oN 30-03-
2OtA,

PAssED +2

oN 12{5-
20L7

76404a Mob-
4763024254

MALKANGIRI r1.08.2021

85 103

At-Padmagiri

GPlPo-Padmatiri
UR 600 322 600 243 47.L7

CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

l0{r7-2015
sIT,

ROC

60Dl4o.3
YES/10,07.

2015
YES

Y6-
tL,to,20L7

FORM

NO.l
NO YES YES YES

FGDCA

Before
e 5th

Nayak
;t-Mallangirl PIN

764045 Moh
965848&t87

BSE, OD|SHT
RCE

2m8PTCo

produce

dason
0212O2O.

09896

85 104
Rishab

RoY

AI-MV.42 GP/Po-
Malkandrl Dist-
Malkantlrl PIN-
76{145 Mob-
7453053199

sc 600 454 500 320 il ",'
BSE/C

HSE
YES

NO PGDCA
NO PGDCA

No YES NO NO YE5

Submlttcd
wonS

eofB-
Tech

Form
(Computer

certlficte
Not

Submittedl

\x

CERTIFICATE

n

Ecl

no resldent
certifiGte

\/
l-n.PYTz-

?{
qh--

I
W

u80903w
SCIENCE

Graduation

ESE,ODTSHA

Rarkishor COMMT

Gmduation

Engineer



87 105
Rupal
lssue

AI-MV-72 GPIPG
NalaSunthl Dlst-

MalkanSlrl PIN-

76447 Mob-
98617425L7

UR 750 437 600 329 54.83
CH5E,

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YES 3{'-{r3-2018

s[T,
srlr/MKG/-

01-2017-
PGDCA/030

9

Yes

ffi1430-
30.03.2018

YES NO NO NO NO NO NO YES

Submltted
wont

ADDII@tlon

e of BCA
2008Prco Form ,no

resldent
cenificate

09896

88 106
Santosh
l(umar

Debnath

At-Balisgar sahl
GPlPo-Malkanglrl

UR 700 478
Nros,

500 /r(x) 68.17

Nros,

Nro5 YES NA 15-10-2018
KENY)FT MAA

SARASWATI

ACADEMY

ROC

REGD.U74

14{'
600/s04

PASSE

D+2
oN 23-

06-

2018
AND

PGDCA

oN 15-
10-

fesl25.lL,zA
FORM I NO YES YES YES

Other State
Certificate

ANDHR
APRAD

ESH
76/Xr47 Mob-
849)203571

ADESH
oR2011PT
cot47s2

2018
20

89 to7

AI-M,V-3r GPlPo-
Xorukonda Dlst-

Malkantlrl PIN-
76tlo45 Mob-
&)18634151

UR 600 411 600 333 55.5
CHSE,

ODISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA

NICET,MAlXA
N6IRI

t50
CERTIFIED

)RGANISAI

ON

Regd. no.

68,,l09

80[.l6s7
YES/30.06.

2018

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

NO YES YES YE5

NO

N

dar
Mandal

CATE,

PASSE

D

FGDCA

oN 30-
06-

BSE, OOISHT SCIENCE
2L

, PASSED

PGITAON
:t{,-o62018

90 108
Sunita

l(hara

At-l(uasituda

UR 600 197 600

?57
EXTR

A

OPTI

ONAt
NOT

MEN
TION

IN

MAR

t(

SHEE

T

61.17
CHSE,

SCIENCE YE5 t5-L2-20L4
MCC

ACADE]vIY,

XORAPUT

ROC
REGD.

1116484

@01177
YES/1s.12.

2014
YES FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Betore

al

BSE/C

HSE
on

76/{144 Mob-
6372605517

19

eof
02lzOtS

9l 110
Rala

Kumar

Palk

At-Tala Sahi GPlPo
Malkantld Dlst-

Malkangiri PIN-

764045 Mob-
775008d'9,

UR 60{, 310 BSE, ODTSHA 600 269 44.&t
CH5E,

ODISHA
YES to47-2015 silT, ROC

ffil4o.2
YES/10.07.

2015

YE5
Yes-

20.0&2019
FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

B€fore

al

COMME
RCE

BSE/C

HSE
on 2008PTCo

09896

eof

92 111

chandana

At-Education

Colony GPlPo-
Malkangiri Dist-

Malkanglrl PIN-

75t{r45 MoF

UR 600 410 500 288 48
CHSE,

ODISH'

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 06{13-20r8 5ilT,

REGD.

UNDER

GOW. OF

ODISHA

REGD. NO.
411714{r1

593

B+ G.ade I
06.03.2018

NO

6RAD

UATIO

N

Y6-
FORM I NO YES YE5 YES

PGDCA

Without

ni Nayak

93 r13
Rama

Hantal

At-Dadab€da

GP/Po-Jodambo
UR 600 204 600 245 40.83

CHSE,

oDrstt
ARTS

rl\I t\rl

BSE/C

HSE
YES

-)

26-12-20t4
NICET,MATXA

NGIRI

tso
CERTIFICD Retd. no.

g84l09

gm'1572

YES|26.L2.

20ta

GRAD

UATIO

N

PASSE

D FEB

2018,
PGDCA

DEC-

Y*
05.(x).2019

FORM I NO NO YES Yfs

GRADUATIO

N PASSED

FE8 201&
PGDCA DEC-

20ta

al

on
CertiftGl

eot
o2l2Ot8

761052 Mob-
7321896511

ORGANISATI

ON

t

/ W W \t^"-\

rsE, oDrsHl

30{6-2018

SCIENCI
Graduation

0



94 tL4

At-Lambaslnth
GPlIb-BadaDadar

5T 600 228 BSE, ODISHA 600 2r9 36.s
CHSE,

ARTS YE5

al

NO NO NO NO N/A
Y6-

30.08.2021
FORM I YES NO YES YES

Computer
Certlffete

Not
am Slsa

Dlst-Malkanglrl PIN

751{152 Mob.
7alA74tt70?

BSE/C

HSE
on

E

eof

95 115
Uma

ST 6m 219 600 307 51,17
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 25-12-2014 GIIT

Regd. undet REGD NO. sqr/39r
YES/30.09.

20L4
N/A

Yes-

0s.o2.2020
FORM I YES NO YES YES

FGDCA

Without

Mariwada/Dudam

Madkami
PIN-764O45 Mob-

91789qr894

ODISHA govt. of
odlsha

GIIT-MTL.

66113-14

96 116

At6oillarl GPlPo-
Panasput Dlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-

764052 Mob-
84s6871238

UR AD 336 600 266 r14.33 CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES 26L2-201a

rso
CERTIFIED

ORGANISATI

ON

wol674
YESl25.t2.

2018

GRAD

UATIO

N

PASSE

D FEB

2OtA,

PGDCA

DEC.

YeS
3{t.08.2021

FORM I NO No YES YES

GRADUATIO

N PASSED

FE8 2018,

al
Graduatl

on
Cenlffet NGIRI 6l,,.loe

eof
02l20t8

2018

97 Lt7
Parikheet

Dalal

At{haulmendl
GPlPo-Mathlll [Xst-

MalkanSlrl PIN-
754044 Mob.,
76a499A773

sc 6m 367 600 283 47.t7
CHSE, 8SE/C

HSE
YES

Provision

al

NO NO NO NO
NO PGDCA

Ye9
04.04.2019

YE5 NO NO YES

Computer
Certifi6te

not
submitted

on
rrtfic
eof

ODISHA
E

FORM

98 118
Narayan
Burudl

GPlPo-Jodambo

SEBC 700 423
Nlos,

Nros YES NA Ye9
17.09.2020

FORM I YES NO YES YE5

No other

764052 Mob- ADESH documents

submitted

99 1r9
Manguli
Podiaml

At-Balakati GPlPc
Dudameta Dlst-
MalkanSlrl PIN-

75/Nr45 Mob-
8117960113

ST 600 347 BSE, ODISHI 600 384 64
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSVC

ltsE
YES NA 28-09-2020 ROC

REGD.U74

PLUS 2
PASSE

D.
202L

PGDCA

PASSE

DON-
SEPI-

2020

Ye$
25,lL.2020

FORM I YE5 NO YES YES

Before Plus

Two

computer
Certificte
submitted

SARASWATI

ACADEMY

140 @14lm
YESoR2011PT

cl14752

100 L20
Asha

Mandal

AI-MPV-31 GPlPo-
Kalimela Dlst-

MallanSirl PIN-
754047 Mob.
768/{J77920

sc 600 234 lsE, oDtsHA 600 26 4t CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

Bsvc
HSE

YES luly-2O17 JtT,xAUMEtA
tso

CERTIFIED

INSTITUTE

Govt.
7O01492

YES/29.04.

20t7
YES

Y6-
24.09.2019

FORM I YES NO YE5 YES

PGDCA

Eefore

on
ettifiG

e 6th

produce

dason
03l2OL9.

no, 58/06

101 121
Itishrec
Mallick

At-Butltuda GPlPo
Malkanglrl Dlst-
Maltangi.i PIN-
764048 Mob-
7506959671

UR 750 505 rsE, oDtsH, 500 33s 55.83
CHSE,

ODISH,
SCIENCE

BSE/C

H5E
YES

al

30{13-2014
NICET,MAtrA

NGIRI

tso
CERNFIED Retd. no.

68,,l09

800/682
YES/:m.03.

20L4
YES

YeS
24.O2.2021

FORM I NO YES YES YE5

PGDCA

Before
on

ORGANISATI

ONeof

V M- X
,lr,

,(r/ qr6',-
\,-

NO PGDC'

Regd. no.

trIFNTT

Graduation



ro2 t22 Uplka

Sarlar

AI-MV6O GPIPG

sc 600 360 6m 293 48.83
CHSE,

ARTS
8SE/C

H5E
YES

rrugon
al

u)4L-202r
I(ENSOFT MAA

SARASWATI

ACADEMY

ROC

REGD.U74 ffi1498
YES/o5.03.

2020
NO

Yes-

03.r1.2015
FORM I YES NO YES YES

Resident

Not validMallaryhl PIN-
76447M]ob,"
626374t444

on
140

eof
@t4752

103 123
Chlnmay
sekhar
Garoda

At-Jhatlmati
Colony GPlPG
Malkangld Dist-
Malkarglrl PIN-
76tlo48 Mob-
ooaoaearra

UR 750 276 BSE, ODISH' s00 320 64
CHSE,

ARTS
BsE/C

HSE
YES

NO

NO PGDCA

CERTIFICATE

Yes-

31.07.2013

FORM

il NO YES YES YE5

Computet
Certlff6te
MarkshetTION

CERTIFIC

ATE

Not
Submmlted

104 t24

At-Pangam GP/Po-
Mathili Dist-

Malkangiri PIN-

76/{144 Mob-
7809031843

SEBC 6m 318 6(x) 308 51.33
CHSE,

YES

NO

03{1-2018

tso
CERTIFIED Retd. no.

58a.l09

lilJp'l64;2
YE5/03.01.

2018

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

CERTIFI

CATE

PASSE

D

PGDCA

03-o1-
2018

Ye9
FORM I YE5 NO YE5 YES

NO

SMOUATIO
N

BSE/C

HSE
TION

NICET,MATXA

v
NGIRI

PASSED

F6DCA 03-

01-2018

CERTIFIC

ATE
ON

105 125

At-MPV-12 GPlPo-

UR 600 24 600 270 45
CH5E,

ARTS
BsE/C

HSE
YES

NO

18-05-2021
silT,

ROC

@01427
YES/18.05.

202r

NO

GRAD

UATIO
N

Yes-
FORM I NO NO NO YES

NO

silT/MK6- N
etla Dlst-

Malkantlrl PIN-
764{186 Mob-
9439828978

TION CATE

PASSE

D

PGDCA

18{15-
2021

cDcA/oog
2

PA55ED

FGDCA 18.

05-2021

CERTIFIC

ATE

r06 L26
Sudeb

sardar

At-MPv{o GP/Pc
Badill Dist-

Malkangiri PIN-

764{186 Mob-
7855998557

UR 600 264 BSE, ODISHA 600 2L7 36.L7
CHSE,

YES

Provision

al

lo{t1-2014
MCC

ACADEMY,

MAI.XANGIRI

ROC

REGD.

MCC/MAt &o1427
YES/10.01.

2014

YES
Yes-

09.10.2020
FORM I NO NO YES YES

FGDCA

Before
RCE HSE

on Kl20l2lP
GDOvsm

6

ODISHA

eof

to7 L27
sukadw
rhillo

At{ovindapalli
GilPo-

Govlndapalll Dlst-
Malkangiri PIN-

764044 Mob-
7735139/rc9

UR 6m 26 600 232 3a.67
CHSE,

ODISHI
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on

NO PGITA N/A
Ye$

05.r0.2016
FORM I NO YES YE5 YE5

Computer
Ceniff6te

Not
e 5th

produce

dason

108 128

Padma

charan
fhara

At{oiiaguda
GPIPo-

ST 600 425 BSE, OD|SHT 600 266 44,33
CHSE,

oDtsHl

fl

SCIENCE

A

BSE/C

HSE
YES 2743-20L4 NACE

GOW.OF
INDI,A

&o1335
YESl27.O3.

20ta

GRAD

UATIO

N FEB

2018

PGDCA

PASSE

DON
MARC

H 2018

YF
24.07.20t9

FORM I YES YE5 YES YES

Eetore
al

iovlndapallll Dlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-

75/{144 Mob-
637,'456632

on

CertifiGt
eof

02l2OL8

NBCEff'34

07t',;23

Graduation

computel
certificate

\/ W
I
l)

(

ffi fi,*"r> \'-'-

tctENctChoudhur

Jlial Bara

Mandapally/Pulim



109 129
Klshore

Xumal
sarkat

at-MAr{,8 GP/Po-
Chltran&rallll Dlst-

Mallantlrl Plil-
75/{185 Mob-
96685352&l

UR 750 053 1100 409 38
CHSE,

ARTS
85E/C

HSE
YES NA 30+r-2019

NICET,MATI(A

NGIRI

tso
CTRTIFIED Regd. no.

68,,l09

8[p.l660
YES/30.04.

NO

GRAD

UATIO
N BUT

PASSE

D

PGDCA

30.{,4-
2019

Yes-

03.11.2018
NO YES YES YES

Resident
Not Valld

ON
20r9

110 130
Dlnaband

At-Kamlapadar

cPlPo-

5T 600 228 5m 2to 35
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

NO FGDCA

CERTIFICATE

Yes-

22.07,2016
FORM

il YES YES YES YES

Computer
Certiftcate

Not

on
ertifici

e 5th
Malkangiri PIN-

75/{144 Mob-
42fi197373

*m6ter
produe
dason

111 131

At-Kedruguda

GPlPo-Tumsapalll

sc 6m 207 600 22L 36.83
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA

NO F6DCA

NO NA YES NO NO YES

2 Board
Certift€te

& Computet
Amarnath Certificate

NotMadhi
76{145 Mob-.
9861099637

ODISHA

Submmited,
no resident
certificate

submlt

112 t32 abhijit
Eepari

At-MV-go GP/P}
[alimela DIst-

Malkangiri PIN-
764i)47 Mob-
8770594305

5C 750 2il BSE, ODTSHA 6(x) 327 54.5
cHs€,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YE5 25-tO-2012 JIT,KATIMETA

tso
CERTIFIED

INSTITUTE

GOW. OF

ODISHA

Govt. regd
no. 68/05

TOOl4ss
YES/23.08.

2012
YES

Ye9
t9.t2.20t4

FORM

lll
YES NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

YES

Resident
Not Valid

PGDCA

Before

GIaduation

on
,rtlf,c
e 6th

produce

dason
oal2ot2.

113 133
Shyamal

Slndr

At-Mv{O GP/Po-
Venl€toalam Dlst.

UR 600 198 BSE, ODISHA 600 251 41.83
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES 30{,7-2015

NICET,MALXA

NGIRI

tso
CCRTIFIED Regd, no.

68,.l09

ln}o|il'
YES/30.07.

20r5
YES

Ys- FORM

It NO

al
Graduati

onMalkantlrl PIN-

764047 Mob-
8658675728

23.07.20t7

eof ON

114 L34

At-Mv 9 GPlPo-
GoudaSuda Dist-
Malkangiri PIN-
76/l(,48 Mob-
81143021&t

UR 6(x) 327 500 zso 41.67
CHSE,

ODISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Graduatl
on

Certificat

30-0+2018
NICET,MATKA

NGIRI

t50
CERTIFIED

&o1647
YES

Yes-

2r.08.2019
NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Betore
Graduation

ni e 6th

684109
YES/:to.04.

2018produce

dason
02l2O2O

ON

115 135
Nitayee

Elsms

At-Mv 9 GP/Po-
Goudaguda Dlst-
Malkangiri PIN-
754045 MoF
7894813935

sc 700 282 s00 313 62.6
BHSE,

DELHI

sSvB
H5E

YES NA

AAKAANTSHY

A INSITUTE OF Regn. Gort
of Orls

Retd. no.
2692107-

08

4sol3o4
YE5/02.201

1

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

12.07.20to

NOT

YE5 YES YES YES
Resident
Not Valid

4

IT{FORMATION

TECHNOI.OGY N

V p L./
\

;/oY
\_& w

,5E, rORM

hu Golori

FORM I

Y



lt6 r36
T. Ganesh

fumar

At-Mathill GPlPo-
Mathili Dist-

Malkanglrl PIN-

7640{4 Mob-
784699226

UR 600 23t 8SE, ODISHA 600 215 35.83
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YE5 NA March 2020

OMTECH

COMPUTER,

INSTITUIE
FOER

INFORMATI

OT{ AND Regd. no.

tt:231t7

ffi147O
YES/os.03.

2020

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

30.12.20L9
FORM I NO NO YES YE5

FGDCA

Wlthout

Y

IINA
Olrl

tL7 t37
Puspan all

fhara

At-l(.Gumma

GP/Po-K.Gumma
SEBC 600 449 600 q2 67

CHSE,

ODISHI

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 09{1-2019 NlcU€YPORE

GOVT.OF
TNT,DI&C

Regd. no.

290202l.0

oto2

9OOl687

YES/r0.01.
2019

NO

6RAO

UATIO

N

Y6-
13.08.2020

FORM I YES NO NO YES

teiected-
;ubmitting

754045 Mob-
aa11 41 irna

Dther

tt8 138
Mohanty

At-l(.Gumma
GP/Po-f.Gumma

UR 600 336 600 274 45,67
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 2544-20t4 ROC

REGD. NO.

snr/MKG-
otl20t2lP

&o1476
NO

6RAD Ye$
FORM I NO YES

45%
Locom

otor NO YES YE5

Rejected -

PGDCA

certlffGte
submitted

before
completion

of

754045 Mob-
6371614204

20L4 (Perma

nentl5

119 139
Padlam

Doaa

At-Khadika Jodl
GPlPo-Bondha
Mamudl DIst-

Malkan8irl PIN-
764051 Mob-
8480332813

ST 600 217 600 272 45.33
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

85E/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

Ce.tificat

09{,5-2020 ROC

5m/48O
YES NO

Yes-

21.06.2018

FORM

ilt
YES NO YES YES

PGDCA

Before

e 6th KENSOFT MAA

SARASWATI

ACADEMY

14{'

oR2011Pr
cot47s2dason

26l0612
019

120 IN Raghunat

h Nayak

At-Pangam GPIPG
Pantam Dist-

MalkaryH PIN-
761044 Mob-

ST 600 250 BSE, ODISH' 600 261 43.5
CHSE, COMME

RCE

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 24-12-2018

NICET,MALI(A

NGIRI

tso
CERTIFIED Regd. no.

6l&.l09

8,m.1663

YESl24.t2.
2018

NO

6RAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

15.09.2021
FORM YES NO YES YES

PGOCA

Without
Graduation

ON

t2t 142
Gokul
Bala

AI-MV{7 GPlPc
Tams Dlst-

Malkangiri PIN-

76/rc45 Mob-
8455902616

sc 600 /ro8 600 364 @.67
CHSE,

ODISHA
SCIENCE

BSE/C

HSE
Y

Graduati

on

31,10.2019
s[T,

MALXANGIRI
ROC

6m'1422
YE5

31.10.2019

GRAD

UATIO

N-
MAR/2 Y€S.

23.t0.2019
FORM I YES YE5 YES YE5

Beiore
Graduatlone 6th

slT/M(G-
0rl2oL8lP
6DCA/o13

0
produce

dason
03l2OL9

O19,PG

DCA.

oc'.12
019

computer
certiftGte

L22 143
Binayal
Maihi

At-rhilaguda

UR 600 2L7 600 227 37.43
CHSE,

ARTS Y

Provision

al

30.06.2018

rso
CERTIFIED Regd. no.

68/.lA9

80o/660
YES

30.05.2018

GRAD

UATIO

N.
Yes

02.08,2019
FORM I NO NO NO YE5

Beforc
GraduationDist-Malkanelrl PIN

BSE/C

HSE
on

Certlfi6t
eof

o2l2Ot8

NGIRI
764045 Mob-
7205037s08

ORGANISATI

ON cA-
JUNE/

computer
certlficate

123 144
Ablnash
Mridha

At-M,P,V 6 GPlPo-
Mandapall Olst-
Malkangiri PIN-

764085 Mob-
8480679902

sc 6m 343 BSE, ODTSH' 600 300 50
CHSE,

ODISH,
SCIENCE

BSE/C

HSE
Y NA 30.09.2019

NICEI,MAI.IG

NGIRI

tso
CERTIFIED Regd. no.

68,.l09

l,,[,|674
YES

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N CERT

ATTAC

HED

Yes

19.12.2019
FORM I YES No YES YES

PGDCA

Without
Gmduatlon

ON
30.09.2019

t24 145
Jalandhar

At{hltaparl-2
6P/Po{hltalapall-
3 Dist-Mallansirl
PIN-76rUr51 Mob-

ST 600 241 600 248 41.33
CHSE,

ARTS
BS€/C

HSE
NA Y* NA

NO

PGDC'

Yes

12,09.2018
FORM I YES NO No NO YES

SUBMITTED

SITD TALLY

TRADE
Khilla

v hI- /--
u*,2

W,W,- \u^r,-

lsF onrqHr



L25 146
Sanleeb

Rao

At-Pangam GP/Po-
Pangam Dist-

Malkantlrl PIN-

76r{144 Mob-
8895767945

SEBC 600 443 600 339 56.s
CHSE,

SCIENCE
BSE/C

H5E

Provision
al

3043-20L7
A

tso
CERTIFIED Regd. no.

6l,,.109

wol644
YES YES

Yes

L5.06.202L
FORM I YES No No YES

PGDCA

Betoaeon
BSE, ODTSHA

eof
oel06.l2

ON
30.03.2017

126 147
Balaram

|(hlllo

At-ranlngl 6PlPo-
Eandhamamudl

sc 600 229 600 225 37,5
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
Y NA NO PGDCA NA

NO

PGDCA

Yes

o2.o7.2019
FORM I YE5 NO NO YES

Computer
Certificrte

Not
7ilO51Mob-

t27 149
Draupadi

Pujari

At-rha.lurlguda
GilPo.

Chaulamendi Dist-

Malkanglrl PIN-

75/{144 Mob-

5T 600 262 600 394 6s.67
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSC
NA NA

t{o
FGDCA

Yes

2?.O9.20L4
FORM I YES

YES.

01.10.
2015

100%

(HD
NO YES YES

Computer
CertlfiGte

Not
Submmlttea

128 150
Dullava

Nlal

At-Mundapala
cPlPo-

sc 600 235 NO 85E NA NA
NO

PGDCA
NO NO NO NO

2 Certlficte
Not

Submmitted
(other
Dlstrlct
Form

Submitted,
no r€sldent
certiffcate

submlt

Nuapada PIN-

766u8 Mob-
8118047118

t29 151

Mohamm
ed Usman

At-Mathil GP/Po-
Mathll Dist-

Malkandrl PIN-

75l{r44 Mob-
775@3t047

UR 600 363
Nros,

oRrssA
600 341 56.83

Nrot
ANDHR

APRAD

ESH

SCIENCE BS€ Y NA 01{,8-20r8
NATIONAL

COMPUTER

CENTER

NA
2IERAPI(5

245P,jzl

lIJp.1537

Yes

NO

GRAD

UATTO

N CERT

ATTAC

HED

Yes

31.10.2018
FORM No NO NO YES

PGDCA

Without

Baig

130 153
Samrita
Blswas

At-M.V-22 GPlPo-

Tumusapalli Dist-

Malkantlrl PIN-

764{145 Mob-
7077297979

UR 600 235 600 296 49,33
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE

Graduati
on

Certiftcat

10-{17-2019
KENSOFT

EDUCATION

MAA
SARASWATI

ffil4f/J
Yes

10.07.2019

YES
Yes

01.0s.2019
FORM I No YES NO YES

PGDCA

Before

Graduation

e 6th u7414{'OR
201tPTq)

t4752
B5E,

produce

dason
2lo7ll2o

19

COMPUTER

ACADEMY

131 154

At-M.v-24 GPlPo-
Marlmda Dlst-

Malkanglrl PIN-

764045 Mob.
97775929{)a

sc 700 427

Nrot
6fi) 389 64.83

Nlos,
ANDHR

ARTS Nros Y 26-09-2016 MCC

MINDMART

COMPUTER
MCC/MAt( 6m/4s0

YES/25.09.
2016

NO

6RAD

UANO
N CERT

ATTAC

HEO

Yes-

23.11.2018
FORM I YES NO NO YES

PGT)cA

Without
6raduation

Ray

ADESH
APRAD

ESH

CENTER

PvT.LTD
6DCA/623

132 155
Minatl
Sarlal

sc 600 370 6m 376 62.67
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
Y

Graduatl

on

3t-10-2019
sllT

ACADAMEY
ROC

silrT/MKG
@o1424

Yes YES
Yes

11.01.2021
FORM I YES YE5 YES YES

PGDCA

Belore
GP/Po- Malkanglrl e 6th

76rt045 Mob-
789/r&5197

prmue
dason

2elo8ll2
020

4

N/)Vb
t, N\,Y,/

\/)'/

t\ w rur\M

,sE, oDtsH/



)

133 156
Jyanta
fumar
Mondal

At-M.v-12 GPlPo-
Tumuspalll Dlst-
Malkangl.l PIN-

764045 Mob-
76iJr,'!,77726

UR 500 394 600 316 52.67
CHSE, BSE/C

H5E
Y

Graduatl
on

13-{13-2019
I(ESOFT

EDUCATION

TENSOFT

EDUCATIOT{,
0t1PIqr1

4752

fiols22
Yes

,i1.03.2019

YES
Yes

o2.o7.2021
FORM I NO YES NO YES

PGDCA

Betore
Graduatlon

e 5th

Produce
dason

25.O5.20

19

MAUSIMA
SQ,AURE

134 ts1

At- Medl6l colony
MathlllGP/Po-

Mathlll Dist-
MallanSlrl PIN-

75/{N4 Mob-

UR 600 198 BSE, OD|SH' 600 235 39.t7
CHSE,

ODISH'
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
Y

GRADUA

30{N-2015 NICET

SAMART

68p.l09
8O0/64s

Y6
30.04.2015

YES
Yes

18.02.202t
FORM I NO YES

40%
(vrsto
Nl(Per
manen

u

NO YES YES

Before
graduation
Computer
CertifiGte

Tripathy
NON FEB

20L6
ACADEMY

,MATHILI

135 158
Suman
Behera

At- Medical colony

sc 600 307 600 3/r8 58
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
NA NA

NO

GRAD

UATIO

NNO
F6DCA

Yes

19.10.2020
FORM I NO NO YES YES

Computer
CertifiGte

Not
Submmltted

Malkangirl PIN-
754044 Mob-
9ss689s876

136 159
Renuka

Suna

at- Jhatimatl
colony GP/PG

Malkangiri Dist-
Malkangiri PIN-

764048 Mob-
77W)774(Jt

sc 750 258 500 267 44.5
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
31-10-2019

XENSOFT

EDUCATION
ROC

srr/MrG-
@o1422

Yes NO
Yes

16.08.2014
FORM

il YES YES YES YES
Resident
Not Valld

al

on

5
E Of FEB.

2013

137 160
Puspalata

Behera

At- Chandlpal
GPlPo- chandlpal
Dist-Dhenkanala

PIN-759017 Mob-
637t313464

sc 600 386 600 373 62.t7
CH5E,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
Y NO PGDCA NA

NO

FGDCA

Yes

22.O4.2021
FORM I YES YES NO YES

Computer
CertiffGte

Not
tubmmltted

(other
Distrlct
Form

on
pasd

on

o4l2017

138 151
Subrata
sarkar

at- Jhatlmatl
@lony GPlPo-

Malkandrl Dist-
Malkan8iri PIN-

76/{,45 Mob-,
7894334210

sc 600 2U BSE, ODISHA 600 272 45.33
CHSE,

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE

Provision
al

30{,5-2017
NICET

MAL(ANGIRI
68/.l09

sro/656
Yes YES

Yes

28.01.2019
FORM I YE5 YES YES YES

PGDCA

Beforeon ITTRAINI'{G
AND DEV

ORGeof
09.06.20

139 163
Babul

Biswas

At-M.v-3o GPlPo-
Kammda DIst-
Malkantlrl PIN-
764{151 Mob-
&l&r/Ull06l

UR 600 368 600 236 39.33
CHSE,

ODISHA

BsE/C

HSE

Provision

al

sEPr- 2014
ROYAI.

COMPUTERS
ROC G.ade'A' YES

Yes

13.01.2021
FORM I NO YES

*%
(Locom

otorl
(Perma

ment)

YES YES YES

Before

Graduationon
Certiffct

eof
11.04.20

Computer
Certifitate

140 154

At-Nayakguda

ST 600 301 600 2U 47
CHSE

ODISH,
Y

Graduati
on

CertifiGt
e 6th

NO PGT)CA TAttY 2382
NO

PGDCA
N/A FORM I YES YES NO YES

Computel
Certlficte

Not

Baka

BSVC

HSE

\

TH INSTITUE

OF ENG764044 Mob-
8/Jt8792742

l)

*mester
produce

dason
08l2O2O

no resldenl

certlff€te
submlt

\r"r"-\/ W WY \

BSE, ODISHI scrENct

30.05.2017 Graduation

Haladhar



141 155
Sreha
Sahu

At-PanBam GP/Po-
Pantam Dist-

MalkanBlrl PIN-

764044Mob-
m18536569

SEBC 600 420 5m 347 64.5
CHsE, BSE/C

HSE
Y

Graduatl
on

2041-2020 NICET MATHILI

SMART

COMPUTER

ACADEMY

MATHIU

68/,l09
&,01674

YES/20.0r.
2020

YE5
. Yes-

02.03,2019
FORM I YES NO YES YES

PGDCA

Before
e 5th

ODISHA

produce

dason
ou2o2o

t42 167
Seshadeb

At-Edu€tlon
Colony GPlPo-
Malkanglrl Dlst-
Malkanglrl PIN-
76/{)48 Mob-
7894112554

UR 5m CGPA

6.2
CBSE 600 07 67.83

Ntot
ANDHR BSC/Nr

os
Y

IGNOU

Graduati

L7{4-2016

SHREE

I(UMARI

TENSOFT

EDUCITION

ffi1s22
YES|t7.O4.

2016

YES
Ye$

rs.03.2021
FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Before
on 400R2011

a Pattnaik APRAD

E5H
eol

2L.O2.20
ui

G (P[TD PTqr1475

2EHUBANEsWA

R

t43 168 Sura] Galn

At-Mv-104 GPlPo-
Chltapad{r3 Olst-
Mallandrl PIN-

76/051Mob-
4763126241

sc 600 367
Nrot

oRrssA
600 355 59.17

CHSE,

ODISHA
Y

al

03-09-2021

NATIONAL

BOARD OF

COMPUTER

EDUCATION

VEDANSH

INSTITUTE

OF

EDUCTION

OF TECH.

&o1324
YES/03.09.

2021
NO

Yes-

06.04,2016
FORM

il YES YES YES YES
Resldent

Not valld
COMME

RCE HSE
on

rrtlfir
eof

B20t7rrc
223024

t44 169
Soni

At-Parsanpalll

GPlPo-Materu Dlst
Malkangiri PIN-

76/Ur47 Mob-
889s3tD159

5T 600 255 BSE, OOISI{A 600 24 4 CHSE,
ARTS

BSE/C

H5E
Y

Grcduati
on

Certlficl
e 6th

02-12-2020

MAA

SARASAWTI

COMPUTER

ACADEMY

MAI.I(ANGIRI

KENSOFT
u74t4/J

oR2011PT
co14752

ffi|492
YES/16.03.

2020

YES
Yes-

L2.O3.2021
FORM I YES NO YES YES

PGDCA

B€fore

Graduation
produce

dason
o8l2O2t

14S 170

At-Maullgudi
Street GP/Po-

Malkangirl Dlst-
Mallantlrl PIN-

76/1045 Mob-

UR 7s0 306 3750 226s 60.4
DIPTO

MA
DIPI.OM

8SE/Dr

PtOM

A

Y

Dlploma-

Civil
sEPT-20O8 AIIT

AAI(AANI(sH

YM..S
INSTITUTE

OF

INFORMATI

@Tlatrl
074a

8IJ,J'1626

YES/28.01.

20t{
YES

Yes-

16.o9.2021
FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Without
A

nt1247-
20tt

146 L7L
Binod

Bhalu

At-Pullapali
GP/PGBheJaguda

Dist-Malkangiri

PrN-764{'44
Mob-9O78525149

UR 600 285 600 286 47.67
CHSE, 85E/C

HSE
Y NA 30{,1-2020

NARAYANA

COMPUTER

CENTER

ROC

REG.NCC/ ffi/432
YES/30.01.

2020

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

22.O9.2018
FORM I NO NO YES YES

PGDCA

Wlthout
Graduatlon1504

147 t72
Kasa

At-Sindhrimala
GPlPo-Panchabatl

Dist-Malkangiri
PtN-764{145

Mob-75&{180203

UR 600 366 BSE, ODISH' 600 353 60.s
CHSE,

oDtsH!
SCIENCE

85E/C
HSE

Y

Graduati

on
Ce.tificat

e 6th
2s{,3-2019

sIT
MAIIGNGIRI

ROC

REG.-

52129q)O

5

Grade B YES
Yes-

24.07,202t
K)RM I NO NO YES YES

PGDCA

Before

produce

dason
o2l2O2O

Graduation

148 173
Mangarai

Nayak

At-Slraguda

GPlPo-Pangam
Dlst-Malkanglrl

PrN-754044
Mob{r18658:167

ST 600 336 600 254 42.33
CHSE BSE/C

HSE
Y NA 30{1-2019

SMART

COMPUTER

ACADEMY

MATHILI

NICET 68I.l09
@16s7

YES/30.01.
2019

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

16.07.2018
FORM I NO YE5 YES

FGT)cA

Without

VW \r^,--

,sE, oDtsH, SCtENCt

Graduation

SCIENCT

Graduation

um903w

,sE. oDtsHl SCIENCE

sctENct 05.05.2014
Graduation



149 L74
Jeeban
l(umar
Parlda

At-Baldlaguda

GPlPo-Mathili
Dlst-Malkantlrl

PtN-754044
Mob-8249825757

SEBC 6m ?7t BSE, ODTSHI 6(n 348 58
CHSE,

ODISHA
sctENct

BSE/C

HSE

Gnduat
on

30-08-2018

10-07-2019

OMM
COMPUTER

,PANGAM

NICET 684,l09
&,0/669

YES/30.08.

2018
YES

Yes-

3r.05.2019
FORM I

01.05.20r9
YES

NO YE5 YES

P6DCA

Before

e 6th

produce

dason
03l2Ot9

NA
150 L75

Manoj
Mandal

At-MV-79
GPlPo-Lachlpeta
Dlst-MalkanBlri

PtN-754087
Mob-785297379!t

UR 600 322 BSE, ODTSHA 600 247 41.17
CHSE,

ODISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
Y

silT
MAI.XANGIRI

ROC

s[T/MKG-
03l2OUP
GDOA/ml

8

6iJ,.1359
YESi1O.O7.

2015

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

ls.02.2019
FORM I NO NO YES YES

PGOCA

Wlthout
Graduatlon

151 L76
Mallna
Mallick

At-MV-:tO

GP/Po-famwada
IXst-Malkanglrl

PtN-764{151

Mob-8455084134

sc 600 2t2 BSE, ODISHE 500 247 4t t7 cHs4
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
Y NO PGDCA

NO PGDCA

Graduati

on
Certifi6t

e 5th Yes-

06.LO.2020
FORM I NO NO YES

Computer
Certifl@te

not
submitted

P.oduce
dason
o1l2Ot9

B-Tsh
Cvil

L52 t77 Soumltra
Bisms

At-MV-I22
G P/PGTarlakota
Dlst-Malkangiri

PIN-7611{151

sc 600 393 600 318 s3
CHSE, BSE/C

HSE
Y

8nxJ.l640

YES/10.03.

2020

4sol32t

Yes-

31.01.2013 NO NO YES

Computer

ODISHA FORM I 02,06.2021
not

submitted
Mob-9438781022

153 178
Nitash
Kumar
Padhi

At{hitrakonda
GPlPo-

Chitrakonda
Dist-Malkanglrl

PIN-76/()52
Mob-9O78856923

UR 600 350 BSE, OOISHA 6(x, lr()0 66.67

Ntot
ANDHR
APRAD

ESH

ARTS
BSVNI

os Y 10{3-2020

Graduatl
on

YES
Yes-

11.o3.2021

Y6-
16.09.2021

FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Before

e 6th
smestar
produoe

dason
tol2o2o

REASEARCH

COMPUTER

INSTITUTE

IGR REG.-

32aB

154 179
Goutam
Bahadur

Khetri

At{hltralonda
GPI?o-

Chltrakonda
Dist-Malkanglr,

PrN-7540s2
Mob{458O9ls9s

UR 6(x, 263 600 258 43
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE

Provision

al
Graduati

on MRCH-2016 AIIT
oSolAlIrl

2015

YAA''S

INSTITUTE

OF

INFORMATI

ONTECH.

YES FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

BeforeODISHA YES/03.20r

6
e

155 180
Kanhu

charan
Sahu

At-Nllakmberu
GP/Po-(orukonda

Dist-Malkandri
PtN-76/rc51

Mob-8658866499

UR 600 370 BSE, ODTSHA 600 345 57.5
CHSE, ESVC

HSE
Y NA

NA

2547-2012

uiltsoFr
COMPUTER

TRAINING

INST]TUTE

,BHERMPUR

ROC

GOvT.REG
NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Y6-
12.r2.2018

FORM I NO YES YES YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduation

5951-185
oF 1EX'"

2(m

YESl25.O7.

2012

155 181 SIba Hira

At-MV{4
cPlPo-

Chalanguda
Dist-Malkangid

PtN-754045
Mob-826O8a7725

UR 600 303 BSE, ODTSHA 600 237 39.5
CHSE,

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
Y 10.0s-2019 s[T ROC

slT/Mr(G-
oLl2OLslP
6P6a1tml

8

60,.1423
YES/r0.0s.

2019

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

21.05.20t7
FORM

ilt
NO NO NO YES

PGDCA

Wlthout

N, W $f,r$r1'? \r"^^-

Graduatlon

Graduation

D.GJMNO 1500/1230

\.,Y,



157 183
BhaSat

hadhanl

At-Tandiki
GPIPo-

Chalanguda
Dlst-Malkangiri

PtN-754045

Mob63708/rc628

UR CBSE 4.2 cEsE 600 306 51
CHSE,

ODISHA

BSE/C

HSE
Y

Graduatl
on

NATIONAT

BOARD OF

COMPUTER

EDUCATION

ROC

4o,,.1332

YES/10.O1.

2020
YES NO NO r{o NO YES

e 6th
SCIENCE 0542:2020

138283 certlflGte
sbmltProdue

dason
o8l2O2t

158 185

Sldhartha
l(umar
Khora

At-Reclamition
colony

GP/Po-Malkanslrl
Dlst-Mallanglrl

PtN-764045

Mob-8:180205089

UR 500 198 CBSE 3700 2730 73.78
DtPto

MA
ODISHA

cBsE/
DIPTO

MA
Y NA 30{6-2017 NICET

soM
INSTITUTE

OF

68/.l09
8no/6ss

NO

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

2t.o9.202r
FORM I NO YE5 YES YES

PGDCA

whhout
GraduatlonNET &

TECH.JEYFO

RE

7

159 185
Sabltrl
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20L 236 Dasl Pang

At- Jamuguda
GP/Po-Panasput

Dist-Mallanglri
PtN-764{152

Mob-966886951

ST 600 220 BSE,ODTSHA 600 232 34.67
cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSvC

HSE
YES NA 14.o3.20t7 tTcT,BAt-tMEtA

ITCT

I.EARNING

SYSTEMS

PVT. I.TD.

REGD NO

u35940
MH 2(x14

PTC

14684s

7OOls4o

YE5

t4.o3.2017
YES

Yes-

29.11.2019
FORM

NO. I
YES YES YES YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduatlon

202 237
Kameswar

At- Da$tuda
GP/Po-Panasput

Dist-Malkangiri
PrN-764052

Mob-8763s10473

ST 600 3m #Drv/0! BSE NA
4oo1328

YES

12.@.2020

PGDCA

W]THO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye$
13.09.2020

FORM

NO. r
YES YE5 YES YES

No other

a Pantl dGuments
submltted

203 8a Bankim
Mandal

at- Mv 92
GPlPo-Serpalli
Dlst-Mallangirl

PtN-764044

Mob-7tM1/r4391

5C 600 263 BSE,ODtSHA 600 zLO 35
cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSvC

HSE
YES NA 08.09.2020 TENSOFT

6m/534
YES

PGITA
WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye$
24.04.202L

FORM

NO. I
YES YE5 NO YES

PGDCA

WITHOUTProgrammin
u7414IJ

s (p) trD.
cor4752 N

204 239
Hemanta

Bisi

At- Alampada

GPlPo-Gangala
Dist-Malkandrl

PrN-764('44
Mob.9O78429334

SEBC 600 27r BSE,ODTSHA 600 323 53.&t
cH5E,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSC
YES NA 30.12.2019

NICET

,Malkantlrl

SAI(UNA

COMPUTER

ACADEMY

Retd No-

6l,{.l09

80o/660
YES/30.12.

20r9

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Y€s-

07.03,2018
FORM

NO. I
YES YES YES YES

Resident

Certificat€
Not Valid

205 24 Ha.i Sis

At-lodambo
GPIPo-

Chitrakonda
Dist-Malkangiri

PtN-764052
Mob-9658830172

ST 600 198 6,00 2to 35
cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

G.aduati
on

Ce.tificat
G 6th

28.03.2018 ROC

REGD NO

u80903w
4o,J'1324

YESl27.O3.
2018

YES
Yes-

29.06.2020
FORM

NO. I
YE5 YES YES YES

FGDCI

Befo.e
Graduatlonproduce

dason
03l2Ot9

B20t7t,rc
223024

26 24t

At-Badapoda

GPIPo-
Chltrakonda

Dist-Malkangiri
PtN-764052

Mob437L2Ol77l

ST 600 202 ESEODTSHA 500 2to 35
cttsE,o
OISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 05.03.2020

OMTECH

INSTITUTE

FOR

INFORMATI

ON AND
REGO

NO1123/r
ffi/492

YES/O5.03.

2020

FGDCA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

t{

Yes
06.07.2020

FORM

NO. I
Yes Yes No YE5

PGDCA

wlTHOUTGOBINDSAPAI.

LI

ORGANISATI

7
N

V-W t-,
\ )^-/ 'v<?/

\Y

GraduaUon

iree Kumari

F>



Zlt.r 242
SaroJlnl

Sondhl

At- Xolkonda

GPIPo-
Maharapally

Dlst-Mallarylrl
PrN-764087

Mob-7848874462

ST 600 26s BSE,OOtSHA 6(x, 316 52.67
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5 NA

GOW SSD rr&Fs
NA

PGDCA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Y*
L4.o7.2021

FORM

NO. r
YES NO NO YES

Computers
Certificate

NotMV-79 CEP

208 243

At- Muraliguda
6P/Po-motu

Dlst-Mallanglrl
PtN-76/u)87

Mob-7855&Xr845

UR 600 304 BSE,ODTSHA 600 372 62
cl{sE,o
DISHA

SCIENCE
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 17.0s.2018 MACI,

MOIIIER
ACADE]VIY

OF VIDE NO
ffi14a2

YES

PGOCI

wlTHO
UT Yes-

22.O9.2020
FORM

NO. I
NO YES

45%
(roco

NO YES YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT
Naraya

TECHNOI-OG

Y

GRAD

UANO
N

I N

209 244
Mottum

Sinu

At- Koikonda

cPlPo-
Maharapally

Dlst-Malkangiri
PIN-75/U,87

Mob{370352598

ST 600 198 BSE,ODISHA 600 2to 35
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 04.07.20r5 ,1T, M.V-79 JITM\r,9

REGD NO.-

681069
GOVT,OF

ODISHA

7@15t3
YES

17,0s.2016

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes{8-O&
20L3

FORM

NO. r
YES NO NO YES

Resident

Certlff€t€
not valid

2LO 28 Neha
Eetum

At- Balimela Word
No{7

GPlPo-Balimela
Dlst-Malkangiri

PtN-754{151

Mob-7327899841

UR 600 321 BSE,ODISHA 600 405 67.67 Ntos
BSE/Nt

os
YES NA 03.01.2019 ROC

REGO NO
u8dr03w
B.20flfiC

223024

40,J.I34o

YES

PGDCA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Y6-
16.09.2021

FORM

NO. I
NO NO NO YE5

PGDCA

WITHOUT

N

2tt 249

At- DYI(E - 3

GPIPG
Nakamamudl

Dist-Malkangiri
PtN-76rrc51

Mob-9078568517

sc 600 230 6m q7 57.83 Nlos
BSE/Nl

os
YES NA 30.05.2018 ROC

REGD NO
wol672

YES

30.05.2018

PGD(A

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye$
19.02.2019

FORM

NO. I
YES NO NO YES

teiect due
:o no

ra Deba

223024
,ue date

2L2 250
BIkash

Ray

At-M.V-109
GPlPo-Chltapari-3

Dlst-Mallangirl
PrN-764{'s1

Mob-865852&t54

UR 500 49 600 /r00 66.67
csE,oDr

sltA
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 08.12,2015 NICT

REGD NO 90o/688
YES

PGDCA

WITHO
UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

09.01.20r9
FORM

NO. I
NO NO YES YES

PGDCA

W]THOUT

0102
N

2t3 252
Ananya

Biswas

At- M.V -72

GPlPo-Nalagunthi
Dist-Mallantlri

PtN-76rt047
Mob-785/1893808

5C 600 285 600 3s0 s8.33
CHSE,O

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES 15.11.2016

sllT,
KATIMETA

ROC
RE6D NO.

tuol4LO
YES

15,11.2015
NO

Ye$
3t.LO,2017

FORM

NO. I
YES NO NO YES

PGDCA

Before

al
Graduati

DISHA C€rtifiGt 68/069
e

t4losl2

2L4 253
Madhuri
Biswas

At- M.V -88

GP/Po-malavaram
Dist-Malkantlrl

PtN-76/r087
Mob-8:I60226904

UR 750 326 600 290 48.33
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Provision

al
Graduati

on t4.o2.2011 ROC

Retd No.
MCC/MAt

tuol42O
YES

t4.o2.2011
YES NO NO YES YES YES

Resident

Certificate
Not

e
29.U,20

ta

Kl2009lP
GDCA/251

215 254
Rumi

l(abasl

At- (anSrukonda

cPlPo-
xan&ukonda
Dist-Maltantlrl

PtN-764047
Mob-7894341617

ST 600 243 600 2LO

I

35
ct{sE,o

\'*
\

Arts

L

BSE/C

HSE
YES

al

NA
Y6-

0s.09.2018
FORM

,{o. r
YES NO NO YES

Rejected-

PGDCA

rubmltted
flithin one
month o{

on

/e
06lo!2 ,f

VW Y . l--.-

N

t7.05.201I

NBCE Balimel:

onE)r,uut)HA

Graduation

BSE,ODtSHA



2tL 255

At- Xandel

GP/Po-$manath
pur

Dlst-Malkantlrl
Plt{-76lrc45

Mob-8917269&11

UR 600 215 6m 215 35.83
CHSE,O

DISHA
Arts

BSE/C

HSE
YES 22.Ut.2016

Mlnistry of
Corprate
Affalrs,
Govt,of

lndia

Regd

No.15-

06843

ffi|499
YES

22.04.2016

F6T'CA
WlTHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO
N

Yes-

05.11.2018

FORM

NO. r
NO YES YES YES

Resldent

Certiflcate
not valld

r Khara

2t7 2s6
Usha Ranl

Pradhan

At- BheranSlwada

GPIPo-
BheJanglwada

Dlst-Malkangld
PtN-754047

Mob-789471518a

SEBC 750 291 BSE,ODTSHA 600 30r 50.17
cHsE,o
OISHA

AItS
BSE/C

HSE
YE5 NA 28.12.2019 INIT

Govt.of
Odlsha

Regd

No,13201
g10/6ls

YES

FGI'CA
wlTHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO
N

Y€S-

2t.o4.20L3
FORM

NO. I
YES NO YES YES

R6ldent
Certlftcte
not valid

18

218 257
Susila

Padal

At- Padalput
GP/Po-Potrel

Dlst-Malkangirl

PtN-754{151

Mob-

ST 600 206 BSE,ODTSHA 600 219 36.5
CH5E,O

DISHA
Arts

8SE/C

HSE
YES NA NA

Ye9
L3.lt,2020

FORM

NO. I
YES NO NO YE5

Computer
Certlff€tc

Not
tubmmltted

219 258 surai Aich

at- M.v -79

GPlPo- Tandabai

Dlst-Malkandrl
PrN-764087

Mob-785/Ur2988:l

UR 600 482 BSE,ODISHA 600 4$ 74.67
CHSE,O

DISHA
Arts

BSE/C

HSE
YE5 NA 03.09.2017 NICT

GOw.of
rNT,Dt&C

Regd

No.29020
21@102

9OOl677
YES

03.Gr.2017

PGDCA

wtTlro
UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye9
18.11.2019

FORM

NO. r
NO YE5 YE5 YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT
GRADUATIO

N

220 2@
Aslm

Tarafda.

At- MV-107 GPIPo-
Telaral Dlst-

Malkangiri
PIN-764047

Mob-9851455765

5C 6fi' 313 BSE,ODISHA 600 394 65.67
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BsE/C

HSE
YES NA 09.12.2019 NICT

GOw.of
r(NT,Dt&C

Retd
No.29020

9m/58s
YES/09.12.

20t9

PGDCA

t^,ITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye9
o7.o7.20t9

FORM

NO. r
YES YES YE5 YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT

2100102
N

22t 261
Plntu
Blffis

At- Mv{8 GPlPo-
Malavaram Dlst-

Malkangiri
PIN-754087

Mob-&16fiMO12

UR 000 26s BSE,ODTSHA 600 2LO 35
cHsE,o
OISHA

Arts
8SE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on
CertifiGl

e 6th
ls,06.2020 AC Education ROC

Retd
NoACEDU

tuol4L3
YE5/15.05.

2020
Y€S NO NO YES

ffi
(roco
MOTO

R)

YES YES YES

Resident

Certifi€te
Not

produc
dason
03l2O2t

0s99

222 262
sataMee

At- Mv{8 GPlPo-
Malawam Dlst-

Malkanglrl
PrN-764087

Mob..9592369284

UR 600 459 vn 250 50 c85E SCIENCE
BSE/C8

YES

al

30.03.2019
NICET,

Malkantlrl
Regd

no.584/09

80o/6ss
YES/3{t.03.

2019
NO NO NO YES YE5 YES

Resident

CertifiGte
Not

on
Biswas SE

e
06.05.20

223 263
-Pranita

Thunder

At- Mn {r4 GP/Po-
slkhapall Dlst-

Malkangld
PtN-76/Ur47

Mob-9692795339

sc 600 249 ESE,ODISHA 600 247 41.t7
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA NA NO YES NO YES YE5

Computer
Certificte

not

224 2@
Pura

At- MPV{ GPlPo-
Lugel Dist-

Malkantlrl
PtN-76ru)87

Ntob-7852974761

UR 600 224 600 225 37.5
CHSE,O

DISHA
Ans

BsE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

CertiffBt
e 6th

25.O3.2016 SllTAcademy

^T

Rfi

Regd

No.SilT/M
KG-

600/r{19

YES
YeS

18.09.2017
FARM
NOr

NO YES YEs YES

PGDCA

Before
ty produc

dason
2s.oB-d.6

20L6
GDCA/002

9

V h*-
/

vVY)-



225 255
Srlbash
Blswas

At- MPV{6 GPIPG
Mandapalll Dist-

Malkanglrl
PtN-76/086

Mob-9U8650445

UR 750 294 9fl' 458 s0.89
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES

al

15.07.2m9 ROC

ReSd

No.UtD30
600/391

YES/ls.07.
2@9

YES
Yes-

t3.o1.2021
fARM
ilol NO YES YES YE5

PGDCA

B€fore

Graduatlon

on
Certiff6t

e
30.08.20

ESt,OOtSHA A6demy
20R2008P
TC009895

226 266
Kallash

Thakur

At- MV-111 GPIPo-
Slndhrlmala DIst-

Malkanglri
PtN-754{R5

Mob-7894250474

sc 600 2@ BSE,ODISHA 600 300 50
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on

31.10.2019 SllTAcdemy ROC

Resd

No.U8030
ffi1423

YES/31.10.

2019
YES

Ye9
t7.tt.2020

FARM
NOr

YES NO YE5 YES

PGDCA

Before
e 6th

20R2008P

dason
29.04.20

20

TCO09896

227 267
Ananda
Hantal

At-Phulpadar

GPlPo- Badapadar

IXst-Malkanglrl

Pll{-764{152
Mob-7656970424

UR 600 223 600 254 42.33
CH5E,O

Dtsl{A
Arts

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 19.12.2019

Govt. of
lndia

Regd

No.1&
05843

wlM
YES/19.12.

2019

PGDCA

wmlo
UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye9
os.o2.2020

FARM

NOt
NO YES YES YES

FGDCA

WITHOUT

N

224 264
Susmita
sarkar

At-Mv-93 GPlPo-
Pandrlpanl Dlst-

Malkangiri
Ptt{-764{r44

Mob{371868143

sc 6(n 281 BSE,ODTSHA 600 123 s3.83
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 10.03.2020 OMTECH

Regd

No.tL23l

PGDCI

Yes-

16.o3.2021

FARM

NOI
YES NO NO YE5

PGTXA

WITHOUT
ilN/421YE
5/10.03.20

20

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

7
N

229 259
Sapna

At-Potakhal GP/Po-

ST 600 198 BSE,ODISHA 600 2LO 35
cHsE,o
Dtst{a

AIts
BSUC

l{sE
YES

Graduati

on
Certificat

e 6th
NA

Yes
28.07.2021

FARM

NOt
YES YES NO YE5

Computel
Certificate

Not

Gampakonda Dlst-

Malkantiri
PtN-76//J47

Mob-76820O1995
pIOduce

dason
02l2O2O

230 270

AvPo-MV 112

GP-ntal
Ust-Malkandrl

PtN-764{r87

Mob.7853933030

UR 600 255 600 237 39.5
cHsEo
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

Certifict
e 6th

10.07.2015 SllTA6demy ROC

Regd

No,U8030
600/390

YES

10.07,2015

YE5
Ye9

2a.u.20L7
FARM

NOil NO NO YE5 YE5

FGDCA

Before

Graduatlon20R2008P

dason
o2.o7.20

l9

2lt 271
|(anhu

charan
Pradhani

AVPo-Dalapatiput
GP-futunlpalll
Dlst-Malkangiri

PtN-764044

Mob-7608970343

SEBC 600 448 6m 2U 47.3t
CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA NA

Ye$
13.11.2017

FARM

NOr
YE5 NO NO YES

Computer
CertlfiGte

not
submltted

232 272 Rita Sodi

AVPo-
Gompha(onda

GP-

GomphaKonda

Dist-Malkangiri
PtN-764047

Mob-98511667tU)

ST 600 307 BSE,ODTSHA 600 23t 38.5 'Ji:if

n \

8SE/C

HSE

?

YES

Graduati
on

Certlffct

25.O2.2020

I\

KENSOFT

Education

Ministry of
Corporate
Affais Gort

of lndia

Regd

aD/s16
YES YE5

Ye9
o7.o9.202L

FARM

NOI
YES NO YE5 YES

PGDCA

Beforee 5th
0

produe
4ason
o8l2O2t

oR2011PT
@r4752

Nz W L- rt
<t

rrar* 
\---

TC009896

b)t,uut)flA



233 273
Muke
fabasl

AVPo-Mudakhala
GP{hltrangapalll
Dlst-Malkandrl

PrN-764{'85
Mob-7853015177

5T 600 209 600 2to 35
cHsE o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

H5E
YES

Graduatl
on

CertifiGlt

e 6dl
t6.o3,2020

odlsha
Computel
sakhana
Mlsslon

ORI TECH

Govt.of
Odlsha

Regd

No.1098/
wol6t2

YES YES
Yes-

0s.08.2017
FARM

NOr
YES NO YE5 YES

PGDCA

Before9IKLMIOC
SM/MGproduce

dason
o2l2O2O

234 275
Suman

paul

AvPo-MP'l/ 62
GP-Maranpalli
Dlst-Malkanglrl

PtN-754{n7

Mob-9861115rt82

UR 600 353 BSE,ODtSHA 6(x) ?49 sa.L7
cHsE,o
DISHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduatl
on

CertiffGt
e 6th

27.Ot.20t7 MCC AGdemy

Mlnlstry of
Corporat€

Affalr,
Govt.of

lndla

Regd

No.15-

05843

@ols2s
YES

27.L1.2017
YES

Yes-

17.09.2021
FARM

NOt
NO NO YES YES

F6DCA

Before

produce

dason
08l2O2t

235 276
Samer
Mandi

aVPo-Talashahl

GP-malkantlrl
Dist-Maltanglrl

PtN-76{'45
Mob-955506276s

sc 6m 274 600 237 39.s
CHSE,O

DISHA

B5E/C

HSE
YES NA 08.01.20r.7

Govt .of
odlsha

Retd
No.41171
/ur1593

79.5% lB+
25.12.20t7

FGDCA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

30.05.2018

FARM

NOt
YE5 YES YES YES

Resldent

Cenificate
not valld

A€demy

236 277
Aniali

Mandal

AVPo-Mv50
GP-Old

Chimtapalli
Dist-Malkangiri

PtN-75/Ur51

Mob-&r18118741

5C 500 370 CBSE s00 349 69.8 CBSE SCIENCE CBSE YES

Graduati

on
:ertifi@l

e 6th
19.03.2019 NICT

GOw.of
xNT,Dt&C

Regd

No.29020
2t0iJto2

9m/68s
YES YES

Yes-

30.08.2021
FARM

NOt
YES YES YES YES

PGDCA

Before
produe
dason

07.@.20
2L

237 274

Utsbana
AtlPo-Mv 36

GP-Somathapur
Dlst-Malkandri

PtN-754051
Mob{895222661

5C 750 334 BSE,ODISHA 3750 24tO 64.8

SCTE

BSE/Dr

PTOM

A
YES

B.TECH

ot{
NA

Yes-

1r.05.2005
FARM

NOil
YES YES YE5 YES

Resident

Certlff6te
not valld

nda
ISHA

(DrPro

MA}
v

14.L2.20
13

234 279
Tula

Hantal

AtlPc
Gudumpadar

ST 6(n 2t8 600 247 41.L7 Arts
85E/C

HSE
Yfs

Graduati
on

Certlf,et
e 6th

G).01.21
KENSOFT

Eductlon

Ministry of
Corporate
Affais Govt

of lndla

Regd

No.U7414

0
ffi|492

YES/G,.o1.

2021
YES

Yes
24.06.202L

FARM
NOr

YES NO NO YES

PGDCA

BeforeDist-Malkangirl
PtN-764{144

Mob-7849fl)9672

SHA

dason
15.07.20

2t

cot4752

239 2g)
Babita

Madkami

AVPo-Matlguda
GP-Pedakonda
Dist-Malkanglrl

PrN-76{'45
Mob-9O789G)884

ST 500 3r3 CBSE 500 335 67 CBSE Arts CBSE YES NA NO
Ye$

24,OL,2019
FARM

NOr
YES YE5 YES YES

Computer
CertifiGte

not
submitted

24 281
Mamlna
Dhakad

AVPo-l(hadlmad
GP-AmbaSuda
Dlst-Mallanglri

PrN-764{r44

MoF8184260218

UR 600 255 600 23L 38.5

(

BSE/C

HSE

r

YES

Graduatl
on

CeItm€l
e 6th

28.05.20r9

n

NBCE Skill

Ministry of
Corporate

Affair,
covt.of

lndla

ReSd

No.U8D9o

3W82017
4,,J.|336

YES/28.0S.

2019
YES

Ye$
,4.o2.2018

FARM

NOt
NO YES YE5 YES

PGDCA

Before

;^
il

";;K
(z.ot.zo

r9

4

N/ u.V
< \,t","-

Graduation

SCIENCT
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24r
L

242
SanJlt

Barol

AVPo-MV-1t
GP-Slkhpall

Dlst-Malkangirl
PrN-764086

MoV78947A72lgJ

UR 600 305 ESE,ODISHA 600 320 53.33
cSE,ODr

SHA
Arts

BSE/C

HSE
YES

YE5

NA

NA

NO Yes-

13,o7.20t9
FARM

NOt
NO NO NO YES

Computel
Certlficte

not
submltted

242 245
Rakesh

Mandal

aVPo-M[ry-56
GP{ldkanpalll
Dlst-Malkanglrl

PtN-764{J47

Mob-9861281526

UR 600 4s6 ESE,ODtSHA 600 376 62.67
SHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
13.10.2017

14.05.2018

MCC Academy

Mlnlstry of
Corporate

Affalr,
Govt.of

lndia

Regd

No.l5-
06843

@ols2s
YES/13.10.

20L7

FGDCI
WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Y6-
02.o9.202t

FARM
NOt

NO NO YES YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT

N

243 26 sankail
Pall

at- M. v-116
GPIPo-

Slmilibancha
Dist-Malkanglri

PtN-754047
Mob-828iJ1L2223

sc 600 258 6{X' 294 49
cgE,ODt

SHA
Arts

8SE/C

HSE
YES

Graduat

on
Certlf,61

e 6th Odisha

Computer
Sakharta
Mislon

ORI TECH

covt.of
Odlsha

Ministry of
Corporate
Affais Govt

of lndia

Regd

N6.1098/r
elKLM|oC

sM/MC

Retd
No.U7414

0
oR20l1PT
ctt4752

lgJ[.I652
YEs/14.0s.

2018

600/so4
YES/

YES
FARM

NOt
YES YES YES YES

PGDCA

BeIore
Graduation

produce

dason
29.04.20

20

Yes-13.08.2

2Ut

245

287

288

hdrailt
padlami

At- Nametuda
GPlPcmadwada
Dist-Malkangi.i

PrN-764045
Mob.9078467945

ST 600 38s 600 2& q.67
SHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA L6.O3.2021

KENSOFT

Educatlon

PGDCA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

YES

09.09.2021
FARM

NOI
YES YES No YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT

N

At- lndrudl
GPlPelnchudl
Dlst{alesflar
PrN-756021

Mob{,1&112fir3

sc 0 0 600 2& 47.67
csE,oDt

SHA
Arts CHSE NO

Regd

NO NA YES NO YES YES

Othe, Din
10th

ccrtifiBte
not attach

na Jena noil
03.2020

246 289
lswer

Muduli

At-Jodamba
GPlPejodamba
olst-Ma116nglrt

PrN-764052
Mob-76W4Tt53

ST 600 235 B5€,ODIsHA 600 233 38.83
csE,oDr

SHA
Art

B5E/C

HSE
YES NA 01.01.2019

NICET,
Malkangirl

8m/553
YES/oLr1.

2019

ffi|47O
YES/

15.09.2021

FGDCA

wtTt{o
UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

04.07.2019
FARM

NOt
YES YES i{o YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT

Regd

No.l5-
06843

GRADUATIO

N

247 290
Raresh

Behera

At- D.N.|( Mathili
GPlPo-Mathlll
Dist-Malkanglri

PtN-754044
Mob-7684919269

SEBC 6{n 220 BSE,ODISHA 500 2L3 35.5
SHA

Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 15.o9.202L MCCAcdemy

IACT

Ministry of
Corporate

Affair,
Govt.of

lndla

PGOCA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Ye9
03.12.2019

FARM

NOr
yes NO No YES

FGDCA

WITHOUT

GRADUATIO

N

28 292
fagnlta

Madi

At4antalaSuda
GPlPcPotrel

Dist-Malkanglri
PIN-76/(,51

Mob{4578s8132

ST 6{X' 358 BSE ODTSHA 500 300 50
csE,oDt

SHA
YES

YES

23.O9.2020

GEduati
on

Certifict
e 6th

Retd
No1456

wol7t7
Yes/

23.O9.2020
No

Ye$
03.r0.2019

FARM

NOt
YES YES YES YES

PGDCA

Before

Graduation

os Sem6tar

Produce
dason
07lo8l2

o20

-NA

oI Delhi

249 293
Dlllp

Bhumla

At-Slnguda
GPlPo-Pantam
Dlst-Maltanglrl

PIN-76/O{4
Mob-tE50887701

ST 600 244 BSE,ODISHA an 2ro 35

0

SHA

N

Arts

lt

8SE/C

HSE
26.Xr.2020

t{rcET,
Malkaryhl

Regd

!o.U7290
,oR20rPr
co3r0o7

rur/6st
Yesl26.l2.

2020

PGDCA
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UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-
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FARM

NOr
YES NO YES YES
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not valld
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Nagmanl

Kora

At-Motu
GPlPo-motu

Dlst-Malkantl.l
PIN-76rt087

Mob-96924U310

ST 6(x) 267 600 303 50.5 Ans
BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 07.06.2018 SllT A6demy

Msme

Govt of
lndla

Retd
No.Sl|TMV

ffilN7
Y6/

07.06.2018

FGT)cA

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

YeS
27.0,..202L

FARM

NOt
YES YES YES YE5

FGDCA

WITHOUT

SHA 79PGDCA2

0r&m N

251 295
Sourbha
Padlaml

At-Balakati
GPlPo-Marlwada
DIst-Malkansiri

PrN-754045
Mob-9178701384

UR 6m 273 600 213 35.5
ND COMME BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 20.o9,2013

Ministry of
Corporate

Affair,
Govt.of

lndia

Regd

No.15-
06r93

600/411
Yes

20.@.2020

FGDCI
WITHO

UT

GnAD
UATIO

N

NO NO YES YES YES
NO

SHA RCE RESIDENCE

252 296

At-lututuda
GP/Po-Mariwada
Dist-Mallanglrl

PrN-764{'4s

Mob-9556274168

UR 500 44 CBSE soo 4tt 82.6 CBSE YES NA 2,..11.2020
XENSOFT

Eductlon

Ministry ot
Corporate
Affals Govt

of lndia

Retd
No.U7414

0
@o1492

Yes/
Ye9

16.12.1919

FARM
NOt

YES YES YES YE5

FGDCA

WITHOUT

GRADUATIO
UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

l(abasi B5E
oR2011Pr
cm4752

15.03.2019 N

253 297
surata

Debnath

At-Mallanglrl
{DNr(}

UR 750 294 600 242 /r0.33 Arts
BSE/C

HSE
YE5 NA 14.08.2008 SllT A@demy ROC

Resd

No.Ugr30
@l4ts

PGDCT

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

23.12.20L9

FARM

NOt
NO NO YES YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT

GRADUATIO

N
Dist-Malkandrl

PtN-754048
Mob-tl:l6064s705

SHA 20R2008P
TC009895

2m8

254 298
satadal

Bala

At-M.V{1
GP/Po-

Similibanchha
Dist-Malkangirl

PtN-764047
Mob-8480148437

UR 75{, 325 900 389 43.22 Arts
BsE/C

HSE
YES NA o2.o7.20L1 JIT

Regd

No.68/06

7OOl537

YES/15.04.
20r.1

PGD(A

WITHO

UT

GRAD

UATIO

N

Yes-

29.03.2019

FARM

NOt
NO YES YE5 YES

PGDCA

WITHOUT

SHA
N

255 299

At-M.V-87
GPlPo-Pedakonda

Dlst-Mallangiri
PIN-764{r45

Mob-7894713250

sc 600 316 600 243 47.17
BSE/C

HSE
YES

al

09.09.2017 ITCI

Ministry of
Corporate
Affals Gwt

of lndia

Regd,

TOOlsTO

YE5
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o7.06.2017

FARM
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YES NO YES YES

PGDCA
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PTC
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e

2s6 300
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755009

Mob-6370831175

oBc 600 492 600 334 55.67
BsE/

CHSE
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Graduati
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06.07.202t
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cSE,ODr e 6th
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257 302
laxman
Kumar
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At-Madkamiguda
GP/Po-Ambaguda

Dist-Malkanglri

Ptil-764044
Mob.7205039095

UR 750 4Lt BSE,ODtSHA 9(n 369 4t
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Arts
8SE/C

HSE
YES

6raduati
on Mart
shet

07.(x).20r0
NICET,

Malkangiri

Regd

No.37l2O0

80o/618
YES/07.Gr.

2010

YES
Yes-

02.01.2019

FARM

NOt
NO NO NO YES

PGOCA

Before

e
o8l2OL4

7

2s8 303

Bana

Kumar
Bhumla

At-Dongorkholl
GPlPGPangam
Dlst-Maltangirl

PtN-764044

Mob-63724559rt

ST 600 309 6m 214 6.31

A

il

CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

HSE
YES TION ON
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15.09.2021 MCC academy
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Corporate

Affalr,
Govt.of

lndia

Recd
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2021
No
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NOil YES NO YES YES
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Eetore
Graduation
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304
Manol
Muka

At6oudaguda
GPlPo-Malkantlrl

Dlst-Mallanglrl
PtN-76/()45

Mob-g178848143

UR 600 503 ESE,ODtSHA 600 427 71.17
CHSE,O

DISHA
YES

Not
25-06-2019 NICET

NICET,

BHUBANES

WAR
6Ul09

8qr/561
YES/25.06.

2019

NO
Not

$bmltt€d
NO YE5 YES

NO

RESIDENCEDISHA
d

zfi 30s
Chandra

Pulad

At{uruguda
cPlPo-

chedenta/Dalapatl
guda

Dlst-Malkanglrl
PtN-754{144

Mob{372052418

ST 500 389 600 2U 47
cHsE,o
DISHA

:HSE,O

OISHA
YES

Not
30.12.20L9 NICET

SATUNA
COMPUTER

ACADEMY,

PADARAPAL

LI

58/.l09
800/6s6

YCS/:,o.12.
2019

YE5
Ye9 FORM

NO-t
YES NO YE5 YES

FGDCA

Without
d

29.12,2020

26t 305
Laxman
Bhalla

At-Temurupalli
GP/Po-Mathill
Dlst-Malkangirl

PtN-764044

Mob{455065761

ST 600 356 BSE,OOISHA 600 344 57.33
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS YES

DIPIOM
A Ovil

18.12.2015 MCC
MCC,

JEYPORE
tt31/06

8/J,J.1493

YES/18.12.
2015

YES
Ye9

05.10.2018

FORM

t{o-t
YES NO YES YES

F6DCA
Wldlout

Graduatlon
DISHA n8

t6.12.20
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Manol
Xumar
Mandal

At-MPV-73

cPlPo-
Bhubanpalli

Dist-Malkangiri
PIN-76/087

Mob-9439209753

sc 500 2q an 347 s7.83
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS YE5

al

Graduatl
LO.OI.2013

sllT,
MATHT{GIRI

ROC

silT/MKG- ffil4o,S
YES/10.07.

2013

YES
Yes-

31-O5-2018

FORM

NO-t
YES YES YES YES

F6DCA

B€rore
DISHA

on
C0|OA/(,oO

5
e

263 308 Sodi

At-Darltuda
GP/Po-Tamasa
Dist-Malkantlrl

PtN-754(N5

Mob-gr18822520

UR 600 fi7 BSE,ODISHA NA NA #VALUE

8SE/Dr

PtOM
A

NO NO NA YES YES

NO PGDC

NO
RESIDENCE

Civil

ng

264 309

At-Deulashl
GPlPo-Tulasipur
Dlst{uttack PIN-

753(n8
Mob-9938757684

UR an 269 BSE,ODISHA 600 283 47.17
cHst,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YE5

al

Graduati
3.20r3

CARRER
CARRER

couNsEu.o YES YES
FORM

NO-il
YES YES YES

CUTTACT

Dlstrlct
Appli@nts

on lozslet

e

R5

265 310
Basntl
Hantal

At-Bariabahal

GP/Po-Ambaguda
Dlst-Malkantlrl

PtN-764044

Mob{144353884

sc 600 345 6flt 322 53.67
cHsE,o
DISHA

BSvC
HSE

YES

Not
NOT

SUBMITTED

Yes-

02.lL,2020
FORM

NO-t
YES NO YES NO

NO PGDCA

CERTIFICATE

& NO INK

SIGNED BY

CANDIDATE

d

266 311
Baidehi

Hantal

At-Bariabahal

GP/Po-Ambaguda
Dist-Malkangiri

PtN-764044

Mob-.

sc 600 2L9 BSE,ODTSHA 600 274 45.33
CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

SKILL

GIIT
GIIT,

MATHILI

3OOl2tOl3
1.05.2013

Yes-

1L.o2.20L9

FORM

NO-t
NO NO YES YE5

P6T)cA
Wlthout

Graduatlon
DEVETOT

MENT
?alt2-13

267 312
Saroi

Adhlkary

at-Mv-l12
GPlPo-fltal

Dlst-Malkandrl
PrN-764087

Mob.9138661523

UR 600 226 600 289 8.L7 cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
20.10.2014 silT ROC

s[T/MKG- ffil364
YES/20.10.

20L4
YES YES

FORMN

o-lll
YES YES YE5

PGDCA

WlthoutBSE,ODtSHA submltte
d

2

N/W 7 ff/q-*

Graduation
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tI
268 315

Gokul
Bala

At-MV{'7
GPlPo-Tamas

sc 6m 408 600 364 60.67
CHSE,O 8sE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

3r.10.20r9 sIT ROC

slrr/MrG-
tuo|422

YES/31.r0. YES
Yes-

23.10.2019

FORM

NO-t
YES YES NO YES

PGDCA

Eefore
Graduation

e 6th

PrN-764{145

Mob{4s59026r6
produe
dason
o3l2OL9

0
2019

269 3r6
Ramchand

fa
Madkaml

at-Balakati
6P/Po-Dudameta

Dist-Malkangiri
PtN-754045

Mob-

UR 10 6.5 CBSE 5m 290 /r8.33 CHSE,O

DISHA

BSC/C

HSE
YES

GEduati
on FIEI

Year
Mark
Sheet

NOT
Yes-

23.11.2018
FORM

NO-l
YES NO YES

os-crr

RCE
SUBMITTE

D

COMPUTER

COURSE

270 317
Ritusmita

At/Po-
Gompakonda

GP-xalimela
s€ 600 239 600 zLO 35

cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati
on

20t9 JIT 68106
7OOl5O2

YES/2s.05.
2019

YES
Yes-

27.O7.2019

FORM

NO.t
NO NO YES

FGDCA

Before

INSTITUTE

OF
e 6th

s€thi

BHUEANES

WAR

PtN-76r1047

Mob-9692424199

produce

dason
o8l2O2L

27t 318
Debanita

AvPo-M.V-67
GP-Koimetla

Dist-Malkandrl
PtN-764047

Mob-7854893433

sc 6m 224 BSE,ODTSHA 6{}0 290 48.33
CHSE,O

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
10.12.2019 MCC

MCC

ACADEMY,

TAUMEI.A

MCC/XrM

l2OLslPG
DC.A/119

ffilsL2
YES/10.12.

20r.9
YES

Yes-

16.oa.2021

FORM

NOJ
NO YES YES

PGDCA

Wthout
Ray DISHA

d

272 319
Pu,a

Mistry

At/Po-M.V{7
GP-foheda

[Xn-Mallanglrl
PtN-754{'47

Mob-7846859556

sc 600 24t BSE,ODTSHA 6m 247 47.&t
cHsE,o

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES NA 13.09.2019 MCC

MCC

ACADEMY,

KAtIMEI.A

MCC/Kr,M

lzotslPG
DCIrrl0O

@ol5t2
YES/13.09.

2019

YES
Yes-

19.08.2021

FORM

NO-t

YE527.3.20

14
NO YES Y€S

FGDCA

Wlthout
Graduadon

271 320
Dhruba

Mandal

AVPIM.P.V65
GP-Tigal

Dlst-Malkanglrl
PtN-754047

Mob-93/18405502

UR 600 316 60,0 344 57.t3
CHsE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on
Cedffct

16.03.2020 ORITECH

ORITECH 1093lt9lx 800/6s6
YES/16.03.

2020
YE5

Not
$bmitted

NO NO NO YES

F6DCA

e 6th
BEFORE

produce

dason
29.8.202

0

KATIMEIA /MG
GMDUATIO
N AND NO

RESIDENT

274 32t
Ariun
Ghosh

AVPo-M.v{8
GP-Koimetla

Dlst-Malkandrl
PtN-764{147

Mob-993&141805

sc 600 292 600 372 62
cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

H5E
YES

Graduatl

on
Cenificat

e 6th
16.o3.2020 ORITECH

ORITECH tto4lt9lK
ur/ocsM

/MG

sro/670
YES/16.03.

2020
NO

Not
submttted

YES19.6.21 NO YES YES
NO

RESIOENT
produce

das
0n03.201

9

XAtIMEtA

275 322

Patitpaba
n

AvPo-Raiagiri
GP-

Manyamkonda

Dist-Malkanglrl
PtN-764/J47

Mob{372995{Xl,l

sr 60{l 3s0 BSE,ODISHA 600 328 54.67

/1

cHsEo
DISHA

N

ARTS
85E/C

HSE
YES

Graduati

on

24.02.2020 ORITECH

ORITECH

COMPUTER,

XAI.IMElA

tt66lt9lx
r.M/ocsM

8IJ,J.l66/

YES|24.O2.

2020
YES

Not
submitted

YE9
22.LO.L9

NO YES YES

NO
RESIDENT

AND PGDCT

DURING

GRADUATIC

N

e 5th

k produce

dason
02.2020 n

IMG

Y/ W
)

9_-
\,4^ W4r/

DISHA

Graduation



276 323

AVPo-Gangala

GP4angala
UR 600 2!n 600 361 @.17

CHSE,O

DISHA

BSE/C

H5E
YES

al

30.04.20r6 NICET

NICET

COMPUTER

5l,/.l09
2m'1166

YE5/30.4.1

6
YES

Ye9
02.tt.2020

NO YES YES

FGDCA

Before

n

Patla
PtN-75/p44

Mob-82606U969

e
submitte

d
12.M.20

I

277 324
Kartaml

Sonl

At/Po-Mariguda
GP-Nallatunthi
Dlst-MalkanSlrl

PrN-754047

Mob-828D699894

5T a,o 243 6,00 290 /r8.33 CHSE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YE5

Not NOT

SUBMITTE

D

NO
Ye9

22.O4.20L9
NO NO YES NO PGDCA

d

278 326
SanJay

Aidr

AVPo-M.v-79
GP-Tandabal

Dist-Malkangiri
PrN-764{'87

Mob-7854044234

UR 600 345 600 279 46.5
cHsE,o BSE/C

HSE
YES

Grcduatl
on

26.0s.2018 ,IT

JAGANNATH

6el06'

7@15O2

YES/26.0s.
2018

YES
Yes-

FORM-I NO YES YE5

PGDCA

Before
e 6th

INSTITUTE

OF

produce

dason
o8l2O2L

TECHNOLOG

Y, XATIMEI.A

Graduation

279 327
Milan

Mandal

AVPo-M.P.V-45

GP-rgal
Dlst-Malkanglri

PrN-76{{147

Mob6301565E)1

UR 600 443 6(x, 303 50.5
cHsE,O
DISHA

BSE/C

H5E
YES

Graduati
on

10.06.2020 [C EDUCATDN ROC

ACEDUPG

D

cAM\r,92
020mr

tuol1-t8
YES/10.06.

2020
YE5

Not
submitted

NO YE5 YES

PDGCA

)MPtEII
BEFORE

e 6th

Produoe
dason
o8l2O2t

N,no

resident
certiff6te

submlt

2& 324
Madhud
Behem

AVPGMathlli
GP-Mathill

Dlst-Malkangiri
PIN-76'$44

Mob{37022605s

UR 750 381 6@ 432 75.67
CHsE,O

DISHA
ARTS

BSE/C

HSE
YES

Provlgon
al

April 2012
APPI.C

INK'TECH

APPLE

INFOTECH

PvT TTD

NO
Yes-

04,ot.2017
FORM-

il YE5 YES YES

Computer
mark sheet

not
submitted

n

e

d

281 329
Gayatri

AVPo-lnchimetla
GP-Undrukonda
Dlst-Maliangiri

PIN-754047

Mob-98274/,9703

ST 600 302 600 236 39.33
cHsE,o
DISHA

ARTS
BSE/C

HSE
YES

Not
24.O2.2020 ORITECH

ORITECH LtsSlt9lK sml672
YES YES

Yes-

24,O9,2019
NO YES YES

PGDCA

Without
Graduation

COMPUTER,

XAtIMEI.A
rM/ocsM

/MG
FORM-I tE927.9.t9

d

2U 330 UR 600 258 s00 !L2 62.4 SCIENCE
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